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Christine Schimmel
502-G Allen Hall
Morgantown, WV 26506
Expires: 06-30-2013

Beth Wright Bragg
#1 Healthcare Drive
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Expires: 06-30-2014
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Expires: 06-30-2013

Lori Ellison

100 Angus E. Peyton Rd.
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Bridgeport, WV 26330
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BOARD MEMBERS

Counselor Education
304- 293-2266(W)
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Counselor Educator
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ellisonl@marshall.edu
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304-677-0296
guy@partnerscoach.com
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STAFF
Jean Ann Johnson, MA
Executive Director
Email: counselingboard@msn.com
Roxanne Clay, BA
Assistant Executive Director
Email: RClay27 @msn.com
Hayley Parsons
Office Assistant
Email: hparsons.wvbec@outlook.com
Local Phone: 304-558-5494
Fax: 304-558-5496
Toll-Free 1-800-520-3852
Mailing Address: WVBEC

815 Quarrier Street, Suite 212
Charleston, West Virginia 25301

Website: www.wvbec.org
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BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN COUNSELING FUND

ACCOUNTS
PAYABLE

18:647:58
ORG: 0906 COUNSELING BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN
FY: 2014 PROCESS YEAR: 2014
FUND: 8510

PLANNED
0BJ EXPENDITURES DISBURSEMENTS
ACT: 099 UNCLASSIFIED
PERS SERVICE(W/ PR DEDUC)
91,578.00 76,120.88

PERS SERV(W/0 PR DEDUCT)

002 4,200.00 600.00
ANNUAL INCREMENT

004 960.00 960.00
CIVIL SERV PEIA/PERS

010 460.00 0.00
SOCIAL SECURITY MATCHING

011 7,600.00 5,478.37
PUBLIC EMPLOYEES INS

012 11,812.00 7,676.13
WORKERS COMPENSATION

014 400.00 0.00
PENSION AND RETIREMENT

016 13,278.00 10,886.78
OFFICE EXPENSES

020 3,000.00 1,092.41
PRINTING AND BINDING

021 2,000.00 21.99
RENT EXP (REAL PROP) BLDG

022 8,400.00 7,512.00
TELECOMMUNICATIONS

024 3,500.00 G60.56
CONTRACTUAL/PROFESSTONAL

025 5,000.00 1,062.00
TRAVEL

026 3,000.00 790.54

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
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Complaints Received 2013-2014

Complaint #01-14 Received September 23, 2013

The Complaint Review Committee reviewed the Complaint filed against an LPC and found that there was not
sufficient evidence to warrant the Board taking disciplinary action and recommended that the Complaint be
dismissed. The Board accepted the recommendation of the Complaint Review Committee at the February 28, 2014
board meeting and dismissed the Complaint filed against the LPC.

Complaint #02-14 Received September 30, 2013

A complaint was filed on a Licensed Professional Counselor. The LPC is under the direction of a Consent
Agreement and Order. *All the disciplinary requirements have been met by the LPC and she now is a
counselor in good standing.

Complaint #03-14 Received October 04, 2013

The Complaint Review Committee reviewed the Complaint filed against an LPC and found that there was not
sufficient evidence to warrant the Board taking disciplinary action and recommended that the Complaint be
dismissed. The Board accepted the recommendation of the Complaint Review Committee at the February 28, 2014
board meeting and dismissed the Complaint filed against the LPC.

Complaint #04-14 Received December 02, 2013

A complaint was filed on a Licensed Professional Counselor. The LPC was under the direction of a Consent
Agreement and Order. *All the disciplinary requirements have been met by the LPC and she now is a
counselor in good standing.
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Complaints Received 2014-2015

Complaint #01-15 Received July 14, 2014

A complaint was filed on a Licensed Professional Counselor. At this time, the LPC is under the direction of a
Consent Agreement and Order and if the Respondent fails to comply with this Consent Agreement and Order
and/or with the Supervisory Agreement, the Board will immediately suspend the license of Respondent and
until such time as the Respondent complies with all the terms of this Agreement. The Board shall take such
other disciplinary action as is necessary. This LPC is currently completing the tasks assigned through the
Consent Agreement and Order. Executive Director is monitoring reports.

Complaint #02-15 Received June 15, 2015

A complaint was filed on a Licensed Professional Counselor. At this time, the case is still under
investigation.



LPC Licensed 7/1/2013 - 6/30/2015

Busi Busi Add Zi
Date Issued First Name Last Name usiness usmess., ress State 3 License #
Address Street City Code
909
7/12/2013 Sara DiSimone Morgantown Fairmont WV  26554- 2085
Ave
7/12/2013 Angela Stanley P.0.Box 2249  Weirton WV  26062- 2086
. 4605 MacCorkle
7/12/2013 Stephanie Gustafson South Charleston WV  25309- 2087
Avenue SW
1277 S t
7/12/2013 JoAnn Frey Unerest  Morgantown WV 26505- 2088
Towne Centre
1277 S t
7/12/2013 Kristen Stepanczuk Unerest  Morgantown WV 26505- 2089
Towne Centre
7/12/2013 Estebania Llado'-Frazer Not Reported 2090
216 W. North
7/12/2013 Wendy Beech ctroet ™ Harrisville WV 26362- 2091
9685-D Mai
7/12/2013 Jon Thomas AN Fairfax VA 22031- 2092
Street
. . One John )
7/12/2013 Kerrie Harris . Huntington WV  25755- 2093
Marshall Drive
7/12/2013 Jessica Williams 3450 US Rt. 60 E Barboursville WV  25504- 2094
47 Chamb
7/12/2013 Franchon  Francees /ENAMDETS -\ alker WV 26180- 2095
Circle Road
2606 Nati |
7/12/2013 Debra Law ey atona - \Wheeling WV 26003- 2096
3375 US Rout
7/12/2013 Kacey Nowlin oute Huntington WV  25705- 2097
60 East
2901 Pi
9/9/2013 Virginia Anderson 'BEON push KY 41168 2098
Roost Road
2100 About
9/9/2013 Mikee Krieg Town Place, Morgantown WV  26508- 2099
Suite 3
120 Medical
9/9/2013 Emily Reel Park Drive, Suite Bridgeport WV  26330- 2100
402
9/9/2013 Thomas Lester 2 Bonnie Blvd.  Huntington WV  25705- 2101
10/11/2013 Jessica Kilgore 2900 First Ave. Huntington WV  25702- 2102
47 Chamb
10/11/2013 Alison Gensic /ENAMDETS —\yalker WV 26180- 2103
Circle Road
. 1000 Mississippi
10/11/2013 Nicole Clark Drive Morgantown WV  26505- 2104
10/11/2013 Buddy Dunkley, Jr. RR 2 Box 188A  Lewisburg WV  24901- 2105
10/11/2013 Demetra Bowman 2001 Eoff Street Wheeling WV  26003- 2106




12/17/2013 Tamara
12/17/2013 Angel

12/17/2013 Kelli

12/17/2013 J.

12/17/2013 Emily

12/17/2013 Heather
2/28/2014 Sarah
2/28/2014 Benjamin
2/28/2014 Jennifer
2/28/2014 Clarissa
2/28/2014 Meagan

2/28/2014 Margaret

2/28/2014 Jennifer

2/28/2014 Jennifer

2/28/2014 Crista

2/28/2014 Siri
4/25/2014 Natalie

4/25/2014 Giselle

4/25/2014 Jacob

4/25/2014 Caitlin

4/25/2014 Ruth

4/25/2014 Kayla

LPC Licensed 7/1/2013 - 6/30/2015

Miller
Roos

McCormick

Thornton

Olsen

Milam

O'Neill

Childers

Randall

Coleman

Powers

Morton

Walker

Rodriguez

Nezhni

McDonald

Doughty

Perry

Raymond

Hanna

Ott

Mullin

1227 Suncrest
Towne Center
300 56th St. SE
2901 Pigeon
Roost Rd.

235 High Street,
Suite 808

2609 McVitty
Road

930 Chestnut
Ridge Road

2121 7th Street

One John
Marshall Dr.
20 Knobb Vista
Road

2121 7th Street

936 Market
Street

300 Foxcroft
Ave. Suite 100
3000 Coombs
Farm Rd Suite
102

2500 Hospital
Drive

2157 Greenbrier
Street

P.O. Box 542

103 Euclid Drive

300 S. Preston
St.

6 Canyon Road,
Suite 150

940 Chestnut
Ridge Road
P.O. Box 798
1111
VanVoorhis Rd.
Ste J

Morgantown
Charleston

Rush

Morgantown

Roanoke

Morgantown

Parkersburg

Huntington

Buckhannon

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Martinsburg

Morgantown

Martinsburg

Charleston

Shepherdstown

Parkersburg

Ranson

Morgantown

Morgantown

Alderson

Morgantown

WV

WV

KY

WV

VA

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

26505-

25304-

41168-

26505-

24015-

26505-

26101-

25755-

26201-

26101-

26101-

25401-

26508-

25401-

25311-

25443-

26104-

25438-

26508-

26408-

24910-

26505-

2109

2110

2112

2107

2111

2108

2113

2114

2115

2116

2117

2118

2119

2120

2121

2123

2124

2125

2126

2127

2128

2129



4/25/2014 Jessica

4/25/2014 Nicole

6/13/2014 Rance

6/13/2014 Richard

6/13/2014 Roselee

6/13/2014 Christina

6/13/2014 Erika
6/13/2014 Robert

6/13/2014 Amy

7/30/2014 Christina

7/30/2014 Janet
7/30/2014 Valerie
7/30/2014 Lauren
7/30/2014 Rachel
7/30/2014 Amy
7/30/2014 Richard

8/22/2014 Jessica
8/22/2014 Christina

8/22/2014 Jenny
8/22/2014 Ginny
8/22/2014 Lynette

10/24/2014 Julie

10/24/2014 Travis

LPC Licensed 7/1/2013 - 6/30/2015

Belcher

Snyder

Berry, Il

Tench

Copenhaver

Hill

Laurenson
Sheely

Connelly

Giles

Wilkinson

Hutson

Swann

Ball

Kennedy-
Rickman

Gerlach

Hewitt
Jackson

Kerr

Lemley

Otto

Smith

Alt

300 56th Street,

E

Charleston

5 Brown Avenue Weston

1021 Quarrier

Street, Suite 414

2100 Kanawha
Terrace

98 Carter
Braxton Drive

30 6th Ave

West, Suite 101

1277 Suncrest
Towne Centre

1143 Dunbar
Ave.

3000 Coombs
Farm Dr. Suite
102

135 Fourth
Avenue

3 Hospital Plaza

301 Scott
Avenue

313 Hudgins
Street

2 Bonnie Blvd.

1993 Airport
Road

5185 USRt. 60 E

2121 7th St.

5600 Us Rt. 60 E

930 Chestnut
Ridge Road
1546 Sunset
Road

2370 Kerner
Blvd

P.O. Box 1583

Charleston

St. Albans

Sutton

Huntington

Morgantown
APO

Dunbar

Morgantown

Huntington

Clarksburg

Morgantown

Logan

Huntington

Fairmont

Huntington
Parkersburg

Huntington

Morgantown

Marlinton

San Rafael

Romney

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

AE

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

CA

WV

25364-
4107

26452-

25301-

25177-

26601-

25701-

26505-

09180-

25064-

26508-

25701-

26426-

26508-

25601-

25705-

26554-

25701-

26101-

25705-

26505-

24954-

94910-

26757-

2130

2131

2132

2133

2134

2135

2136

2137

2138

2139

2140

2141

2142

2143

2144

2145

2146

2147

2148

2149

2150

2151

2152



10/24/2014 Lisa

10/24/2014 Eva
10/24/2014 Sara

10/24/2014 Sarah
10/24/2014 Tiffani
10/24/2014 Charles
10/24/2014 Goldie
2/6/2015 Emma
2/6/2015 Julie
2/6/2015 Bethany
2/6/2015 Angelina
2/6/2015 Kara

2/6/2015 Rob
2/6/2015 Molly

2/6/2015 Audra

2/6/2015 Stephen

2/6/2015 Kimberley

2/20/2015 Belinda
2/20/2015 Natalie
2/20/2015 Shelley
4/24/2015 Wendy
4/24/2015 Leesa

4/24/2015 Ronald

4/24/2015 Julianna

LPC Licensed 7/1/2013 - 6/30/2015

Walters

Beeker
Frost

Smith

Dale

Prince

Gwinn

Fredette

Bozarth

Owen

Allen

Bailes

Freedlander
Barberio

Hamrick

Givens
Courts

Smith

Criss

Coleman

Young

Jackson

Rielly

Quick

1021 Quarrier
Street Suite 414

158 Academy
Drive
Not Reported

1632 Kanawha

Blvd. E.

4700 Robert C.

Byrd Drive
One Prestera
Way

1632 Kanawha

Blvd

165 Scott
Avenue

284 Factory
Street

3000 Coombs
Farm Drive

Charleston

Pence Springs

Charleston

Beckley

Huntington

Charleston

Morgantown

Clarksburg

Morgantown

501 Colliers Way Weirton

909 Greenbag

Road

930 Chestnut
Ridge Road
P.O. Box 880
109 Wilson
Avenue

936 Market
Street

625 8th Street

300 South

Preston Street

2 Bonnie
Boulevard

1340 Hal Greer

Boulevard

209 West Maple

Avenue

3 Hospital Plaza

Morgantown

Morgantown
Bridgeport

Morgantown

Parkersburg
Huntington

Ranson

Huntington

Huntington

Fayetteville

Clarksburg

2121 Eoff Street Wheeling

400 North Lee

Street

Lewisburg

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

25301-

24962-

25311-

25801-

25705-

25311-

26508-

26301-

26508-

26062-

26501-

26505-

26330-

26501-

26101-

25701-

25438-

25705-

25701-

25840-

26301-

26003-

24901-

2153

2154

2155

2156

2157

2158

2159

2160

2161

2162

2163

2164

2165

2166

2167

2168

2169

2170

2171

2172

2173

2174

2175

2176



4/24/2015 Joshua

4/24/2015 Della

4/24/2015 Shari

4/24/2015 Natalie

4/24/2015 Melisa
6/5/2015 Rita
6/5/2015 Danny
6/5/2015 Laura

6/5/2015 Eszter

6/5/2015 Jessica

LPC Licensed 7/1/2013 - 6/30/2015

Cross

Swope

Modlin

Riggleman

Carrico

Vaughn

Pettry, Il

Walls

Kiss

Oates

500 Lee Street E
Suite 1100

2314 Minnesota
Ave

804 Industrial
Park Road
2500 Hospital
Drive

1138 Eagle Rock
Road

3375 USRt. 60
East

1230 6th
Avenue

301 Scott
Avenue

1 John Marshall
Drive

104 Javit Court

Charleston

Washington

Maxwelton

Martinsburg

Oakland

Huntington

Huntington

Morgantown

Huntington

Austintown

WV

DC

WV

WV

MD

WV

WV

WV

WV

OH

25301-

20020-

24957-

25401-

21550-

25705

25701-

26508-

25755

44515-

2177

2178

2179

2180

2181

2182

2183

2184

2185

2186



LPC Roster 2013-2015

Business Business Zip | License | Status of License
Work Count First Name Last Name State
A : Address Street | Address City Code # Current/Retirement
**Country- CMR 414 8B
ountry Michelle Bruner X apo AE  09173- 1392 Current

Germany 1207

*State-AL Mark Dennison 76 Victoria St. Louisville AL 36048- 2013 Current
162 .

62> W 85282-

*State-AZ John Adams Fountainhead  Tempe AZ 2371 182 Current
Parkway
249 Lambert

*State-CA Avrom Altman Roadam er Carpinteria CA 93101- 609 Current
5900 Brockt

*State-CA Sheila Hunt rockton  Rriverside CA  92506- 962 Current
Avenue

*State-CA Deborah Marion PO Box 10086  San Rafael CA 94901- 1702 Current
2370 Kerner

*State-CA Julie Smith BIvd San Rafael CA 94910- 2151 Current
2314 Minnesota

*State-DC Della Swope Ave ! Washington DC 20020- 2178 Current

*State-FL Lisa D'Alessio PO Box 1633 Dania Beach FL 33004- 880 Current
10501 FGCU 33965-

*State-FL Robert Masson Fort Myers FL 1804 Current
Boulevard S. 6565
858 Cambridge

*State-FL Jimmy Pickett Court g Dunedin FL 36498- 1139 Current

*State-FL Susan Starkey 111 N 6th Street Flagler Beach FL 32136- 1472 Current
2901 Pi

*State-KY Virginia Anderson 'seon Rush KY 41168- 2098 Current
Roost Road
2901 Pi

*State-KY Kelli McCormick 'seon Rush KY 41168- 2112 Current
Roost Rd.
111 Caroli

*State-KY Jessica Miller arofine Pikeville KY 41501- 2021 Current

Avenue




LPC Roster 2013-2015

2901 W. Pigeon

*State-KY Joel Sperry Rush KY 41168- 1525 Current
Roost
6950 Columbia

*State-MD Sandra Bailey UMb columbia MD  21046- 2060 Current
Gateway Dr.
1138 Eagle Rock

*State-MD Melisa Carrico Rozi agle ROCK. Hakland MD  21550- 2181 Current

8403 Colesville

*State-MD Laurie Covington Silver Spring MD  20910- 1971 Current

Road

*State-MD Ruth Goldbloom  2>90National ' il Mo 2223% 5050 current
Pike, Suite #2 3310
8835

*State-MD Martha Kesler Chesapeake North Beach MD  20714- 1927 Current
Avenue

*State-MD Tara McManaway PO 910 La Plata MD  20646- 715 Current
13114

*State-MD Melanie Racey-Brady Pennsylvania Hagerstown MD  21740- 1644 Current
Ave
18601 Roxbur

*State-MD Glenroy Robinson Rd y Hagerstown MD  21746- 1939 Current

. . 1025 Memorial

State-MD Thomas Schneider Drive Oakland MD  21550- 605 Current

820

*State-MD Marsha Scorza Commonwealth Hagerstown MA  21740- 1090 Current
Ave.

N 507 Henderson

State-MD Norma Sosa Ave Cumberland MD  21502- 1787 Current
*State-MD Carla Sweet 31 Hoplins Plaza Baltimore MD  21201- 1756 Current

201 Burh
*State-MD Ginger Wolford Blvd urnans Hagerstown MD  21740- 1289 Current



LPC Roster 2013-2015

10300

*State-MD Robyn Zeiger Sweetbriar Silver Spring MD  20903- 932 Current
Parkway
5851 Duluth

*State-MN Katherine Gieselman . Golden Valley MN  55422- 1953 Current
Street, Suite 306

2300 Regent St
*State-MT James Bruner . & Missoula MT 59801- 1300 Current
Suite 207

3020 Highwoods

*State-NC Stephanie Bailey Blvd Raleigh NC 27604- 1936 Current
1400 Spri

*State-NC Eric Beeson pring Greensboro NC 27412- 2004 Current
Garden St
153 NC Hwy.16

*State-NC Debbie Leonhardt N Wy Taylorsville NC 28681- 1776 Current
3200 Bel t

*State-OH Sarah Dean eimon Bellaire OH 43906- 2007 Current
Street
20686 State

*State-OH Charlotte Fuchs Park Route 150 Rayland OH 43943- 2063 Current
415 North .

*State-OH Lynette Hawrot Fourth Street Steubenville OH 43952- 1955 Current
940 Second

*State-OH Michael Hughes Street Portsmouth OH 45662- 50 Current
1235 Universit

*State-OH Donald Kissinger Blvd ersity Steubenville OH 43952- 1910 Current
302 West Mai

*State-OH Elisa McDonald Street est viain St. Clairsville OH 43950- 1558 Current

*State-OH Jessica Oates 104 Javit Court Austintown OH 44515- 2186 Current
16149 St. Rout

*State-OH Chase Queen Lod OU€ Chillicothe OH  45601- 1160 Current

*State-OH Wanda Riffe 411 Court Street Portsmouth OH 45662- 2048 Current



LPC Roster 2013-2015

3150 Johnson

*State-OH Ronald Sass Steubenville OH 43952- 957 Current
Road, Ste. B
301 Walnut

*State-OH Robin Teoli Streeta nu Martins Ferry OH  43935- 1390 Current
1175 Newark

*State-OH Phillip Washburn . WA Zanesville OH  43701- 923 Current

. 61501 _
*State-OH Michelle Weyrauch Bridgeport OH 43912- 942 Current

Southgate Rd

5500 Corporate

*State-PA Laurah Currey Drive Pittsburgh PA 15237- 1617 Current
150 Pittsburgh
*State-PA Matthew DiStefano Streetl shurg Uniontown PA 15401- 2037 Current
*State-PA Jennifer Hess 109 Lemyone  Washington PA 15301- 1940 Current
51 West College
tate- amie acobs aynesburg - urrent
*S PA Jami Jacob Street & W b PA 15370 1978 C

20436 Route 19, Cranberry
*State-PA F Kinl PA 16066- 846 C t
ate rances iniey Ste. 620-109  Township urren

320 Fort

*State-PA Barbara Laishley Duquesne Blvd Pittsburgh PA 15222- 993 Current
#21C
100 Moffett Run

*State-PA Jean Price Road Aliquippa PA 15001- 1872 Current
1553

*State-PA Lisa Shepard Stewartstown  Morgantown \AY 26505- 781 Current
Road

*State-PA Ronald Turner 1000 Route 522 Selinsgrove PA 17870- 893 Current

*State-SC Celesta Frum 250 Dewey Ave. Spartanburg SC 29303- 998 Current

5 Charleston
*State-SC Rebecca Whitt-Stacy . Charleston SC 29401- 1516 Current
Center Drive



*State-TX

*State-VA

*State-VA

*State-VA

*State-VA
*State-VA

*State-VA

*State-VA

*State-VA

*State-VA

*State-VA

*State-VA

*State-VA

*State-VA

*State-VA

*State-VA

Janet

Stewart

Jack

Elizabeth

Shelly
Brigid

Michael

Wanda

Tina

James

Susan

Rebecca

Emily

Michelle

Larry

Jon

Cowan

Anderson

Childers

Coffey

DeBerry
Hundley

Johnson

Lane

Liong

Marquardt

Mclntyre

Morrison

Olsen

Prado

Sinsabaugh

Thomas

LPC Roster 2013-2015

800 North Main

Street, Ste. D

P.0.Box 40

7 Loudoun
Street, SW
13900 Lincoln

Park Drive, Suite

310

425 Handley
Blvd

PO Box 917
920 Old River
Road

Post Office Box

545

452
Westmoreland

315 Glengary
Road

1527 Senseny
Rd

134 W.
Piccadilly St.
2609 McVitty
Road

5372 Fallowater

Ln. Suite B

10315 Attems
Way

9685-D Main
Street

Corsicana

Lunenburg

Leesburg

Herndon

Winchester
Covington

Pogahontas

Wytheville

Stephens City

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Roanoke

Roanoke

Glen Allen

Fairfax

TX

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

75110-

23952-

20175-

20171-

22601-

24426-

24635-

24382-

22655-

22603-

22602-

22601-

24015-

24018-

23060-

22031-

1335 Current

1223 Current

1686 Current

1353 Current

1152 Current

1976 Current

2003 Current

1688 Current

1500 Current

1803 Current

982 Current

1099 Current

2111 Current

1993 Current

1377 Current

2092 Current



*State-VA

*State-VA
Barbour

Barbour

Barbour

Barbour

Barbour

Barbour

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Lawrence

Wendy
Beth

Dianne

Chad

Donna

Lori

Thomas

Cindy

Tracy

Phyllis

John

Jeanne
Robert

Jane

Debra

Uman

Werner
Bragg

Byrer

Hostetler

Smith

Thompson

Willhoit

Burdette

Carter

Cessna

Clark

Cloud
Cuthbert

Dufourny

Dugger

LPC Roster 2013-2015

11870 Sunrise
Valley Drive,
#200

441 Linden
Drive

P.O. Box 930

23 Wabash Ave

101 College Hill
Drive

109 Wabash
Ave.

23 Wabash Ave.

109 Wabash
Ave.

300 Foxcroft
Ave. Suite 300B

142 North
Queen Street,
Suite 110

249 Miranda
Court

235 S. Water St.

1455 Delmar
Orchard Road
P.O. Box 1067
2500 Hospital
Drive

730 Eagle
School Road

Reston

Winchester
Philippi

Philippi

Philippi

Philippi

Philippi

Philippi

Martinsburg

Martinsburg

Martinsburg

Martinsburg

Martinsburg
Martinsburg

Martinsburg

Martinsburg

VA

VA

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

20191-

22601-

26416-

26416-

26416-

26416-

26416-

26416-

25403-

25401-

25403-

25401-

25401-

25402-

25401-

25401-

1823 Current

1689 Current

1327 Current

214 Current

1668 Current

1144 Current

1983 Current

985 Current

1268 Current

1916 Current

32 Current

1838 Current

1211 Current

1814 Current

1708 Current

1050 Current
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Berkeley Caren Forestandi 715 Brown Road Martinsburg WV  25404- 1205 Current
Berkeley Margaret Griffiths 109 S. College St Martinsburg WV  25401- 1959 Current
882 T.J. Jackson
Berkeley Nancy Hamilton Drive Falling Waters WV  25419- 1512 Current
715 Balti

Berkeley M. Hess > Baltimore Martinsburg WV  25401- 1075 Current
Street
489 Mid-Atlantic

Berkeley Lawrence Houck ! ! Martinsburg WV 25404- 1073 Current
Parkway
604 Wil

Berkeley James Keefer Streetl son Martinsburg WV 25401- 1054 Current
300 F ft

Berkeley Nadine Kurland ox.cro Martinsburg WV 25401- 145 Current
Ave, Suite 306
3274

Berkeley Donna LeMaster Hedgesville Martinsburg WV  25403- 632 Current
Road
510 Bulter

Berkeley James Lockard . Martinsburg WV 25405- 411 Current
Avenue

Berkeley Heidi Lucas 99 Tavern Road Martinsburg WV  25402- 1893 Current
Apple H t

Berkeley William Lucht Rzzde arves Martinsburg WV  25401- 470 Current
604 Wilson

Berkeley Deborah Maiorano Streetl Martinsburg WV  25413- 1742 Current

. . 1012 B. .

Berkeley Patti Miller . Martinsburg WV  25401- 1112 Current
Winchester Ave.
213 West John

Berkeley Sandra Mortimer Street Martinsburg WV  25401- 1426 Current
300 Foxcroft

Berkeley Margaret Morton Martinsburg WV  25401- 2118 Current

Ave. Suite 100
Berkeley Ginger O'Connell P.O.Box 1282  Martinsburg WV  25401- 919 Current
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Berkeley Emily Osterman PO Box 2567 Martinsburg WV 25402- 1895 Current
300 F ft

Berkeley Linda Parkhill o?<cro Martinsburg WV 25403- 1544 Current
Ave Suite 100
2914

Berkeley Andrea Petrucci-Kackley Hedgesville Martinsburg WV  25403- 1119 Current
Road
401 th

Berkeley Lois Pierce 01 Sou Martinsburg WV  25401- 1624 Current
Queen Street
305 South

Berkeley Jessie Rayl ! Martinsburg WV  25401- 1375 Current
Maple Avenue
515 West

Berkeley Hope Reagan . Martinsburg wv 1188 Current
Martin St.
140

Berkeley Jennifer Reed-Grimmett Nadenhousch  Martinsburg WV 25403- 1784 Current
Lane
2500 Hospital

Berkeley Natalie Riggleman Drive P Martinsburg WV 25401- 2180 Current
2500 Hospital

Berkeley Jennifer Rodriguez Drive ospita Martinsburg WV 25401- 2120 Current

Berkeley Theobald Rowgh Bulter Ave. Martinsburg WV  25401- 1845 Current

Berkeley Sybil Schiffman 241 Muse St Falling Waters WV  25419- 1017 Current

Berkeley Robert Sheely APO AE 09180- 2137 Current

Berkeley Lester Smith 701 S. Queen St. Martinsburg WV  25401- 160 Current

. 1586A .

Berkeley Lisa Stambaugh . Martinsburg WV  25404- 1773 Current
Winchester Ave.
726 Hack Wil

Berkeley Tammy Tucker Way ack Wviison Martinsburg WV 25401- 1636 Current
400 West

Berkeley Timothy Vaughn . es Martinsburg WV  25401- 1900 Current
Martin Street

Berkeley Ruth Veach PO Box 1247 Martinsburg WV  25402- 464 Current

Berkeley Veronique Walker 401 S. Queen St. Martinsburg WV 25401- 1810 Current



Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Boone

Boone
Boone

Boone

Braxton

Braxton

Brooke

Brooke
Brooke

Brooke

Brooke

Brooke

Cabell

Cabell

Cabell

Dorothy

Warren

Florence

Jennifer

F.

Donna
James

Janice

Roselee

Edna

Angelina

Joanne
Lyn

David

Geoffrey

Tina

Donna

Brian

Bonnie

Watson

Watts

Wilbik

Young

Collier

Gillenwater
Mosley

Parker

Copenhaver

Wilson

Allen

Dobrzanski
Herley

Huggins

Rovin

Stewart

Arey

Bailey

Bailey

LPC Roster 2013-2015

235S. Water

Martinsbur
Street &
220 W. Burke St. Martinsburg

51 Street of
Martinsburg

Dreams
400 W. Martin
Martinsburg
Street
351 Kenmore .
. Danville
Drive
69 Avenue B Madison
478 3rd Street  Madison
376 Kenmore .
. Danville
Drive
98 Carter
. Sutton
Braxton Drive
98 Carter
Sutton
Braxton

501 Colliers Way Weirton

P.O. Box 348 Colliers
P.0.Box 6 Wellsburg
651 Colliers Way

Wei
Suite 412 eirton

501 Colliers Way Weirton

651 Colliers Way

Weirt
Suite 412 eirton
1230 6th .

Huntington
Avenue

228 Adams Ave. Huntington

One John

Huntington
Marshall Drive &

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

wv
wv

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV
WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

25401-

25401-

25403-

25401-

25053-

25130-
25130-

25053-

26601-

26601-

26062-

26035-
26070-

26062-

26062-

26062-

25701-

25701-

25755-

1864 Current

294 Current

1037 Current

1913 Current

881 Current

1990 Current
1297 Current

1989 Current

2134 Current

1623 Current

2163 Current

936 Current
909 Current

1975 Current

1014 Current

492 Current

1566 Current

263 Current

1750 Current
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1 John Marshall

Cabell Keith Beard Drive Huntington WV  25755- 1620 Current
2850 5th

Cabell Melanie Beckett Huntington WV  25705- 249 Current
Avenue
1 Bradley Fost

Cabell Jane Bester o radley Foster | ntington WV 25701~ 1817 Current

Cabell Marlene Bocook 625 8th Street  Huntington wv  25701- 1713 Current
6467 Farmdal

Cabell Teena Bryson Road armaate Barboursville WV  25504- 1470 Current
689 Central

Cabell Tamara Burrow entra Barboursville WV  25504- 1850 Current
Avenue
5315 Ch

Cabell Cary Butler erry Huntington WV  25705- 1428 Current
Lawn Road

. 25504-
Cabell Shawn Cade P.O. Box 905 Barboursville WV 0219 1487 Current
. One Mountwest .

Cabell Connie Chapman Way Huntington wv  25701- 1678 Current
One Joh

Cabell Benjamin Childers ne-onn Huntington WV 25755 2114 Current
Marshall Dr.
1401 Hospital

Cabell Fred Clark , _pl Hurricane WV  25526- 1704 Current
Drive, Suite 205

. 401 10th Street, .

Cabell Michael Clay . Huntington wv  25701- 240 Current
Suite 320
1102 Memorial

Cabell Alan Cole " Huntington WV  25701- 1984 Current
Blvd. W.
1340 Hal G

Cabell Shelley Coleman alareer Huntington WV  25701- 2172 Current
Boulevard
1230 6th

Cabell Nickandrea Cooke Huntington WV  25719- 1158 Current

Avenue
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10 West 6th
Cabell Richard Corwin ) Huntington WV  25701- 336 Current
Ave., Suite 300
Cabell Kimberley Courts 625 8th Street  Huntington WV  25701- 2169 Current
_ . 2 Bonnie .
Cabell Natalie Criss Huntington WV 25705- 2171 Current
Boulevard
Cabell Tammy Damron 2900 1st Avenue Huntington WV  25702- 926 Current
h
Cabell Darlene Daneker One John . Huntington WV  25755- 1877 Current
Marshall Drive
7 R
Cabell Maureen David Ezsts US Rt 60 Huntington WV  25701- 1317 Current
Cabell Patty Deeds P.O. Box 490 Barboursville WV  25504- 1125 Current
1340 Hal G
Cabell Christie Eastman BIvd alreer Huntington WV  25701- 1848 Current
1503 N
Cabell Sarah Eaton-Kyle Ave orway Huntington WV  25709- 1619 Current
Cabell L Ellison Old Main 316 Huntington WV  25755- 1839 Current
3375 US Rt. 60
Cabell April Fetty East Huntington WV 25705- 1386 Current
Cabell Kenneth Fitzwater 3375 US Rt. 60E Huntington WV  25705- 1594 Current
650 Central
Cabell Melody Frye Barboursville WV  25504- 1299 Current
Avenue
Cabell Linda Goad 689 Central Ave Barboursville WV  25504- 2023 Current
Cabell Mariella Godby 1 Prestera Way Huntington WV  25705- 1986 Current
1115 20th
Cabell Michael Goldman Huntington WV  25703- 242 Current

Street, Suite 205

Cabell Jennifer Graham 2 Bonnie Blvd.  Huntington WV  25705- 1987 Current
Cabell Katheryn Grimes 1415 Sixth Ave  Huntington wvVv  25701- 761 Current
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Cabell Lisa Gue 1230 Sixth Ave. Huntington WV  25701- 1338 Current

Cabell Donald Hall 309 Harris Hall  Huntington WV  25755- 710 Current
1249 15th St.

Cabell Brenda Harlow . " Huntington WV  25701- 345 Current
Suite 1015

. , One John .

Cabell Kerrie Harris . Huntington WV  25755- 2093 Current
Marshall Drive
1 John Marshall

Cabell Charlotte Hays Dri(\)/en arsha Huntington WV  25701- 290 Current

Cabell Jessica Hewitt 5185 US Rt. 60 E Huntington WV  25701- 2146 Current
30 6th Ave

Cabell Christi Hill Hunti WV 25701- 21

abe ristina i West, Suite 101 untington 570 35 Current

1340 Hal Greer

Cabell James Hodges Blvd Huntington wv  25701- 1721 Current
3450 US Rt. 60

Cabell Sherry Hoffman East Barboursville WV  25504- 1647 Current

Cabell Sara Hughes 1230 6th Ave Huntington wv  25701- 1977 Current
1340 Hal G

Cabell Angie Juniper BIvd alreer Huntington WV  25701- 1242 Current

Cabell Jennifer Kangas 1230 6th Ave.  Huntington WV  25701- 1711 Current

Kennedy-
Cabell Amy ) Y 2 Bonnie Blvd.  Huntington WV  25705- 2144 Current
Rickman

Cabell Jenny Kerr 5600 Us Rt. 60 E Huntington WV  25705- 2148 Current

Cabell Jessica Kilgore 2900 First Ave. Huntington WV  25702- 2102 Current
2699 Park

Cabell Mary Klein Avenue, Suite Huntington WV 25704- 1788 Current
200
One M t t

Cabell Candace Layne ountwes Huntington wv  25701- 1929 Current

Way

Cabell Thomas Lester 2 Bonnie Blvd.  Huntington WV  25705- 2101 Current



Cabell

Cabell

Cabell

Cabell

Cabell
Cabell

Cabell

Cabell
Cabell

Cabell

Cabell

Cabell

Cabell
Cabell

Cabell

Cabell
Cabell

Cabell

Cabell
Cabell

Sarah

Robin

Leah

Fannie

Cynthia
Danny

Sharla

Curtis
Angelia

Carol

Kacey

Sheree

Deborah

Gary
Glennis

Charles

Danny
Tenikka

Tiffany

Stephanie

Long

Longstreth

Losh

Loughridge

McManus
McSweeney

Meade

Moore
Moore

Newlon

Nowlin

Overfelt

Parsons

Patton

Peters

Peters

Pettry, |

Phillips

Pittman

Plumley

LPC Roster 2013-2015

3375 Rt. 60 East Huntington

Post Office Box

1875-1230
1101 6th
Avenue

642 Brady Street

1415 6th Ave.
P.0. Box 4100
1230 6th
Avenue
P.0.Box 229
PO Box 4100

689 Central Ave

3375 US Route
60 East

P.O. Box 219

2900 First
Avenue

2900 First Ave.
1600 Medical
Ctr Dr. Suite
4500

1415 Sixth Ave
1230 6th
Avenue

1 John Marshall

Drive

5317 Cherry
Lawn Road
P.O. Box 490

Huntington

Huntington

Barboursville

Huntington
Barboursville

Huntington

Winfield
Barboursville

Barboursville

Huntington

Barboursville

Huntington

Huntington

Huntington

Huntington

Huntington

Huntington

Huntington

Barboursville

WV

WV

WV

WV

wv
wv

WV

wv
wv

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

WV

25701-

25719-
1875

25701-

25504-

25701-
25504-

25701-

25213-
25504-

25504-

25705-

25504-
0219

25702-

25702-

25701-

25701-

25701-

25755-

25504-

25504-

1932 Current

1445 Current

1859 Current

1699 Current

1237 Current
1213 Current

48 Current

170 Current
2031 Current

1009 Current

2097 Current

1947 Current

122 Current

1621 Current

1691 Current

684 Current

2183 Current

2041 Current

1841 Current

1965 Current



Cabell

Cabell

Cabell

Cabell
Cabell
Cabell

Cabell

Cabell

Cabell

Cabell

Cabell

Cabell
Cabell
Cabell
Cabell
Cabell
Cabell

Clinton

Charles

Lisa

Shawna
Lugene

Carolyn

Kelly

Christina

Mary

Debra

Sherri

Rex
Christopher
Jean

Carol

Tracy

Rita

Poston

Prince

Rich

Rocknich
Saunders

Scarberry

Sergent

Shy

Smith

Spencer

Steele

Stickler
Surber
Sutton
Taylor
Urian

Vaughn

LPC Roster 2013-2015

2699 Park
Avenue, Suite
200

One Prestera
Way

1230 Sixth
Avenue

1 Highlander
Way
1230 6th Ave.
1102 W
Memorial Blvd
64 W 6th
Avenue

2850 5th
Avenue

3375 US Rt. 60
East

One Mountwest

Way

One John
Marshall Drive
2699 Park
Avenue, Suite
240

P.O. Box 490
701 Main St.

1102 Memorial

Blvd
2330 Rt 60E
3375 USRt. 60
East

Huntington

Huntington

Huntington

Huntington
Huntington

Huntington

Huntington

Huntington

Huntington

Huntington

Huntington

Huntington
Huntington
Barboursville
Huntington

Ona

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

25704-

25705-

25719-

25701-

25701-

25776~

25701-

25702-

25705-

25701-

25755-

25704-

25504-

25504-

25701-

25545-

1493 Current

2158 Current

1758 Current

1645 Current

2027 Current

1815 Current

1912 Current

2084 Current

1948 Current

1174 Current

1973 Current

1143 Current

1717 Current

1529 Current

1899 Current

1108 Current

2182 Current
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Cabell Nichole Webb 523 11th Street Huntington wv  25701- 1822 Current
10 W. 6th Ave,

Cabell Eric Webb ve Huntington WV  25701- 1248 Current
Ste. 300

Cabell Florence Wilburn 3375 Rt. 60 East Huntington WV 25705- 1329 Current
135 Fourth

Cabell Janet Wilkinson ! Huntington wv  25701- 2140 Current
Avenue

Cabell Jessica Williams 3450 US Rt. 60 E Barboursville WV  25504- 2094 Current

Cabell Melissa Wolfe 1230 6th Ave.  Huntington wv  25701- 1921 Current
2400 Johnstown

Cabell Ladoska Yeager Road Huntington WV  25701- 1456 Current

Cabell Karen Yost 3375 Rt. 60E Huntington WV  25705- 1092 Current
5600 US Rt. 60

Cabell Lisa Zappia East Huntington WV  25705- 1053 Current
103 Sistersville

Doddridge Tammy Haught Pike West Union WV  26456- 1846 Current

477 Sil Ki

Fairfax Cathleen Burns 2ourtSI ver Ring Fairfax VA 22031- 2012 Current
111 Fayette

Fayette Tamara Banks y Fayetteville WV  25840- 1642 Current
Avenue

Fayette Dale Fox Maple Avenue  Fayetteville WV 25840- 1628 Current
300 W Oyler

Fayette Cynthia Harford Ave y Oak Hill WV  25901- 1875 Current

Fayette Saundra Taylor 111 Maple Ave Fayetteville WV  25840- 796 Current
2389 Lochgell

Fayette Scott Thompson Road gety Oak Hill WV  25901- 920 Current

Fayette Maria Van Dyke 57 Sutphin Lane Scarbro WV  25917- 1442 Current
209 West Maple

Fayette Wendy Young P Fayetteville WV  25840- 2173 Current

Avenue



Grant

Greenbrier

Greenbrier
Greenbrier

Greenbrier

Greenbrier

Greenbrier

Greenbrier

Greenbrier

Greenbrier

Greenbrier

Greenbrier

Greenbrier

Greenbrier
Greenbrier

Greenbrier

Greenbrier

Greenbrier

Kathy

Carol

Adrienne
Buddy

John

Mary

John

Carolyn

Carol

Terry

Deborah

Mollie

Shari

Julianna
Debra

Mark

Donna

Michael

Murphy-
Huffman

Ackermann

Biesemeyer
Dunkley, Jr.

Gore

Hoffman

Kelley

Knapp

Lewis

Lusher

McClintic

Messimer

Modlin

Quick
Sizemore

Spangler

Tolbert

Vincent

LPC Roster 2013-2015

P.O. Box 1119, 7

P
Mt. View St. etersburg
720 Lon Martin .
Rainelle
Road
400 North Lee .
Lewisburg
Street
RR 2 Box 188A Lewisburg
414 Industrial
Maxwelton
Park Rd.
HC 70, Box 100- White Sulphur
6 Springs
101 Church .
Lewisburg
Street
200 Chestnut .
Lewisburg
Street

RR 2 Box 188-A Lewisburg

734 Maplewood

Ave P.0.Box Lewisburg
1397
1 Spartan Lane Lewisburg
400 N. Lee ,
Lewisburg
Street
804 Industrial
Maxwelton
Park Road
400 North Lee ,
Lewisburg
Street
P.O. Box 220 Williamsburg
Route 2 Box 188- ,
Lewisburg
A
400 North Lee )
Lewisburg
St.
1 Spartan Lane Lewisburg

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

26847-

25962-

24901-

24901-

24957-

24986-

24901-

24901-

24901-

24901-

24901-

24901-

24957-

24901-

24991-

24901-

24901-

24901-

283 Current

1682 Current

473 Current

2105 Current

656 Current

1175 Current

1247 Current

1519 Current

1925 Current

1078 Current

1303 Current

2046 Current

2179 Current

2176 Current

589 Current

1351 Current

945 Current

1952 Current



LPC Roster 2013-2015

. . 128 W. .
Greenbrier Jo Weisbrod . Lewisburg WV 24901- 850 Current
Washington St.
Hampshire Travis Alt P.0.Box 1583 Romney WV  26757- 2152 Current
Hampshire Maria Bechdel One Blue Street Romney WV  26757- 2033 Current
285 West Birch
Hampshire Heidi Fields La8:e estBire Romney WV  26757- 1764 Current
805 Sand Hill

Hampshire James Ganoe Road ! Romney WV 26757- 930 Current

. . 285 W. Birch

Hampshire Denise Halterman Lane Romney WV  26757- 1775 Current

Hampshire Randy Henderson 45 School Street Romney WV  26757- 45 Current
111 School

Hampshire Bruce Kibby Romney WV 26757- 230 Current
Street

. 301 E. Main

Hampshire Sharon Loar Romney WV 26757- 943 Current
Street

Hancock Joyce Benline 501 Colliers Way Weirton WV  26062- 1187 Current
485 Colli

Hancock Jack Koehrsen ° !ers Weirton WV  26062- 1056 Current
Way, Suite C
104 N. Court N

Hancock Andrea Paolo our ew WV  26047- 991 Current
Street Cumberland

Hancock William Pearl 501 Colliers Way Weirton WV  26062- 199 Current
104 North Court N

Hancock Mary Petrelle orth Lourt (ew WV 26047- 1044 Current
Street Cumberland

Hancock Dixie Pritt 501 Colliers Way Weirton WV  26041- 1964 Current

Hancock Aldo Pucci PO Box 2195 Weirton WV  26062- 983 Current

Hancock Carole Robison 501 Colliers Way Weirton WV  26062- 1906 Current
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104 North Court New

Hancock Patricia Schultz WV 26047- 1643 Current
Street Cumberland

Hancock Angela Stanley P.0.Box 2249  Weirton WV 26062- 2086 Current
927 Ed

Hancock George Vargo na Weirton WV 26062- 588 Current
Avenue

Hancock Kathleen Viglianco 3366 Main St.  Weirton WV  26062- 205 Current
1974 State Road

Hardy Sarah Ludwig res ate Road paker WV 26801- 1943 Current

Hardy Wendy Treadway P.O. Box 58 Baker WV 26801- 947 Current

Harrison Jennifer Adams PO Box 490 Lost Creek WV 26385- 1923 Current
251 Mariett

Harrison Paula Altman arietta Clarksburg WV 26301- 253 Current
Street

. 327 Medical .

Harrison Gary Ammons . Bridgeport WV 26330- 1648 Current
Park Drive
4579

Harrison Denise Ammons Buckhannon Mt. Clare WV 26408- 1777 Current
Pike, Ste 101

Harrison Molly Barberio P.O. Box 880 Bridgeport WV  26330- 2166 Current

Harrison Larry Bell 113 State Street Bridgeport WV  26330- 209 Current
P ffice B

Harrison Robert Benson 1§Zt Office Box West Milford WV 26451- 265 Current
107 Cambridge

Harrison Kathryn Beverly Place g Bridgeport WV 26330- 1881 Current
284 Fact

Harrison Julie Bozarth actory Clarksburg WV  26301- 2161 Current
Street
1 Medical

Harrison Heather Brown edica Clarksburg WV 26301- 1137 Current
Center Dr.

Harrison Josie Bush 239 Court Ave  Weston WV 26452- 1729 Current

. . 223 W. Main

Harrison Nancy Cain Salem WV 26426- 1591 Current
Street

Harrison Tabitha Coffindaffer RR 2 Box 233-B  Mount Clare WV 26408- 1330 Current
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6 Hospital

Harrison Cheryl Cornwell ospita Clarksburg WV  26301- 1077 Current
Center

Harrison Annette Crislip 113 State Street Bridgeport WV 26330- 1760 Current

. 2413 E. Pike St.

Harrison Matthew Deluca . Clarksburg WV  26301- 1540 Current
Suite 121
1506 Briarwood

Harrison Guy Gage Rd larw Bridgeport WV  26330- 707 Current
4579

Harrison Hilry Gordon Buckhannon Mount Clare WV  26408- 831 Current
Pike
1000 Cust

Harrison Michael Harper uster Clarksburg WV  26301- 1434 Current
Hollow Rd. C-1

Harrison A. Haws 515 W. Main Bridgeport WV 26330- 1902 Current

Harrison Brenda Hellwig 102 Second St.  Bridgeport WV  26330- 531 Current

Harrison Valerie Hutson 3 Hospital Plaza Clarksburg WV  26426- 2141 Current

Harrison Wendy Imperial P.0.Box 1370  Clarksburg WV  26301- 1403 Current

Harrison Leesa Jackson 3 Hospital Plaza Clarksburg WV  26301- 2174 Current
#6 Hospital

Harrison Sandra Jones Plaza P! Clarksburg WV  26301- 1446 Current
406 Woodstock

Harrison Antoinette Kelley Drive Lost Creek WV  26385- 1992 Current
#6 Hospital

Harrison Beverly Kelley PIazaospI @ Clarksburg WV  26330- 1789 Current
C/O Dominion

Harrison Elizabeth Kirby EAP 445 W Main Clarksburg WV  26301- 143 Current
St.

Harrison Catherine Love 6 Hospital Plaza Clarksburg WV  26301- 55 Current



Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison
Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison
Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

John

William

Heather

Laura

Raelynn
Kimberly

Karen

Briony

Valerie

Don

Emily

Cindy
Alexa

Kristina

Michael

McCue

McDonnell

McDonnell-
Stalnaker

Meighen

Michael
Miller

Noffsinger

Poe

Post

Queen

Reel

Richardson
Rinschler

Robinson

Runner

LPC Roster 2013-2015

107 Cambridge

Place

107 Cambridge

Place

P.O. Box 1370

408 EB Saunders

Way

3073 Hawk Hwy

1 Eagle Way

9 Maple Lake
Road

1000 Custer

Hollow Road

2143 East Pike

Street - Colonial
Gateway Office

Pa

182 School
Street
120 Medical

Park Drive, Suite

402

#6 Hospital
Plaza

P.O. Box 1370
408 E. B.
Saunders Way
6408 E. B.
Saunders Way

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Clarksburg

Clarksburg

Lost Creek
Clarksburg

Bridgeport

Clarksburg

Clarksburg

West Milford

Bridgeport

Clarksburg
Clarksburg

Clarksburg

Clarksburg

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

26330-

26330-

26302-
1370

26301-

26385-

26301-

26330-

26306-

26301-

26451-

26330-

26301-

26302-

26301-

26301-

102 Current

862 Current

1931 Current

1576 Current

1831 Current

1746 Current

1258 Current

1450 Current

1680 Current

1791 Current

2100 Current

2009 Current

1782 Current

1751 Current

2053 Current



Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Jackson

Jackson

Jackson
Jackson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Nancy

Charles

Richard

Melanie

Linda

Pat

Robert

Cynthia
Helen
Timothy
Tina

Eric

Susan
Debora

Joanne

David

Mary

Rush

Scott

Southall

St. Clair

Tyson

Wash

Wilson

Wilson
Woodyard
Young

Holley

Hupp

Jones
Wells

Bario

Borchard

Brittingham

LPC Roster 2013-2015

245 West Main
Street

301 W Main
Street

#6 Hospital
Plaza

591 Pressley
Ridge Road
327 Medical
Park Drive
#6 Hospital
Plaza

65 Professional
Place

#3 Hospital
Drive

Main St.

223 W. Main
Street

2 School ST

1 Grade School
Road

2 School Street

Church Street
224 East Liberty
St.

29 Juniper Dr.

110 Mordington
Ave.

Bridgeport

Clarksburg

Clarksburg

Clarksburg

Bridgeport

Clarksburg

Bridgeport

Clarksburg
Clarksburg
Salem
Ripley

Ravenswood

Ripley
Ripley

Charles Town

Shepherdstown

Charles Town

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

26330-

26301-

26301-

26301-

26201-

26301-

26330-

26301-

26301-

26426-

25271-

26164-

25271-

25239-

25414-

25443-

25414-

513 Current

1260 Current

1796 Current

1924 Current

1198 Current

1362 Current

2044 Current

455 Current

1221 Current

1610 Current

1765 Current

2019 Current

1478 Current

927 Current

1302 Current

1259 Current

1371 Current



Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Denise

Barbara

Christine

Eileen

Leah

Robyn

Donna

Siri

Boniva

Kathleen

Giselle

Jacqueline

Belinda

Karen

John

Burns

Byers

Duewel

Elliott

Graham

Harrison-Taft

Maciorowski

McDonald

Miller

Morotti

Myers

Perry

Sabath

Smith

Stefano

Streeter
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113 West
Liberty St.Suite
207

P.O. Box 5000

P.O. Box 955

PO Box 56

127 E 2nd
Avenue

107 W.
Washington
Street

107 W.
Washington St

P.O. Box 542

451 Jefferson
Ave.

129 E. German
Street

Post Office Box
3373

300 S. Preston
St.

129 Jubilee Lane

300 South
Preston Street
25 Homewood
Court

63 Hackberry
Circle

Charles Town

Shepherdstown

Shepherdstown

Shepherdstown

Ranson

Charles Town

Charles Town

Shepherdstown

Charles Town

Shepherdstown

Shepherdstown

Ranson

Harpers Ferry

Ranson

Charles Town

Shepherdstown

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

25414-

25443-
3210

25443-

25443-

25438-

25414-

25414-

25443-

25414-

25443-

25443-

25438-

25425-

25438-

25414-

25443-

1800 Current

1418 Current

1128 Current

1726 Current

1856 Current

2010 Current

1795 Current

2123 Current

798 Current

1569 Current

1548 Current

2125 Current

1676 Current

2170 Current

1319 Current

1568 Current
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. 179 E. Burr .
Jefferson Melissa Swartz . Kearneysville WV  25430- 2036 Current
Blvd., Suite J
. South
Kanawha Judith Acree P.O. Box 9569 WV 25309- 1366 Current
Charleston
497 1st A
Kanawha Carl Ashley AV Nitro WV 25143- 438 Current
South
497 First A
Kanawha Sandra Ashley South'rs VenUe Nitro WV 25143 754 Current
Kanawha Noel Ballard 200 Tracy Way Charleston WV 25311- 1946 Current
300 56th Street 25364-
Kanawha Jessica Belcher reet, Charleston WV 2130 Current
E 4107
1514 K h
Kanawha James Bennett BIvd Eanaw @ Charleston WV 25311- 965 Current

1021 Quarrier
Kanawha Rance Berry, Il . Charleston WV  25301- 2132 Current
Street, Suite 414

400 Division St. ' South

Kanawha Laura Blake . WV 25309- 1590 Current
Suite 3 Charleston
1204 Virginia
Kanawha Pamela Blue Street, East Charleston WV 25301- 2057 Current
Suite 205
South
Kanawha Shawnna Bowles 218 D Street wv 25303- 839 Current
Charleston
Bldg. 6, Rm. 603
Kanawha Barbara Brady 1900 Kanawha Charleston WV  25070- 319 Current
Blvd.
800
Kanawha Denise Burgess Pennsylvania Charleston WV  25302- 1813 Current
Ave
1514 K h
Kanawha Carolyn Burton anawha Charleston WV 25311- 908 Current
Blvd. East
100 Angus E. south
Kanawha Lisa Burton Peyton Dr.- GC WV 25303- 1407 Current
Charleston

206
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Kanawha Lora Carpenter 300 56th St. SE  Charleston WV  25364- 1234 Current
4109 Hel

Kanawha Kelly Carter . elena Charleston WV 25313- 1461 Current
Drive
200 Elizabeth

Kanawha Kathryn Casdorph Streetlza € Charleston WV 25311- 256 Current
1514 K h

Kanawha Marilyn Cassis BIvd Eanaw @ Charleston WV 25311- 125 Current
1868 Loud

Kanawha John Charonko . ouden Charleston WV 25314- 697 Current
Heights Road
4501 MacCorkle South

Kanawha Randall Clifford Avenue, SW Ste WV 25309- 94 Current

Charleston

204
3508 Staunton

Kanawha Lisa Cline-Creel Ave SE, 2nd Charleston WV 25304- 1771 Current
Floor
1 K h

Kanawha Marla Coleman 606 Kanawha Charleston WV 25302- 1712 Current
Blvd. West
1143 Dunb

Kanawha Amy Connelly Ave unboar Dunbar WV 25064- 2138 Current
2058 Oakhurst

Kanawha J. Conrad Road axhurs Charleston WV 25309- 887 Current
200 Elizabeth

Kanawha Debra Corrie Streetlza € Charleston WV 25302- 1406 Current
16 L Sulli

Kanawha Walter Counts Wayeon uffivan Charleston WV 25314- 879 Current
1900 Kanawha

Kanawha Lara Courrier Blvd. E Building Charleston WV 25305- 1806 Current
6, Room 728
500 Lee Street E

Kanawha Joshua Cross ee Stree Charleston WV 25301- 2177 Current

Suite 1100
Kanawha Margaret Cuadra 511 Morris St.  Charleston WV  25311- 1798 Current
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4901 Kanawha South

Kanawha Gene Defabio WV 25309- 337 Current
Ave. Charleston
Kanawha Kimberly DeSoto 2029 Current
1113B Jefferson
Kanawha Patty Deutsch S. Charleston WV  25309- 1805 Current
Rd. Plaza
2157 Greenbrier
Kanawha Tanya Dillon-Page Street I Charleston WV  25311- 1433 Current
4799 Midland
Kanawha Lisa Dorsey Drive atan Charleston WV 25306- 1716 Current
1606 K h
Kanawha Michael Dupay anawha Charleston WV 25312- 1552 Current
Blvd. West
. 415 Morris
Kanawha Elizabeth Earles . Charleston WV 25301- 453 Current
Street, Suite 306
. South
Kanawha Michalene Ebbert 218 D St. WV 25303- 836 Current
Charleston
511 Morris
Kanawha Joumana Elkhansa Street ! Charleston WV 25301- 1853 Current
200 Eli h 25311-
Kanawha Allison Ellis 00 Elizabet Charleston WV >3 1882 Current
Street 2119
100 A E.
Kanawha Lori Ellison 00 Angus So.Charleston WV  25301- 1970 Current
Peyton Drive
1001 i
Kanawha Joan Fernandes 0_0 Curtis Charleston WV 25311- 1611 Current
Price Way
405 Capitol
Kanawha Elizabeth Fizer P! . Charleston WV 25301- 1222 Current
Street, Suite 310
South
Kanawha Karen Flynn PO Box 9569 WV  25309- 1779 Current
Charleston
511 Morri
Kanawha Wendy Francke orns Charleston wv 1855 Current

Street
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17
Kanawha Deborah Frost ? Su.mmers Charleston WV 25301- 1534 Current
St., Suite 607

1632 Kanawha

Kanawha Derrick Gibson Blvd E Charleston WV 25311- 1618 Current
11 Morri

Kanawha J. Gibson > orns Charleston WV 25301- 1914 Current
Street
1516

Kanawha Mark Goldman Washington Charleston WV  25311- 1235 Current
Street, East
3500 Staunt

Kanawha Margaret Gomez aunton Charleston WV 25303 250 Current
Avenue
1215A St t

Kanawha Regina Grant Plaza ewar Dunbar WV  25064- 1820 Current
3718 Staunt

Kanawha Mary Greene aunton Charleston WV  25304- 1401 Current
Avenue, SE

Kanawha Cheri Grimm 511 Morris St.  Charleston wv 1051 Current
4605 MacCorkle South

Kanawha Stephanie Gustafson ! WV  25309- 2087 Current
Avenue SW Charleston
1632 K h

Kanawha Goldie Gwinn BIvd anawha Charleston WV  25311- 2159 Current

. ) 16 Leon Sullivan
Kanawha Eric Hardison . Charleston WV 25301- 1830 Current
Way, Suite 300

900 Washington

Kanawha Janet Harman St E Charleston WV  25301- 380 Current
1215A St t
Kanawha Shelly Harper Plaza ewar Dunbar WV  25064- 1655 Current
511 Morri
Kanawha Cheryl Harris Street orns Charleston WV 25301- 1263 Current
Kanawha Hope Hartz P.O. Box So. Chas. WV  25309- 1698 Current
. 100 Capitol St
Kanawha Catherine Hayes Charleston WV  25301- 1028 Current

Suite 600



Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha
Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Allyson

RoseAnn

Jeane

Frederick

Lynn

Ravi

Jeanne

Tonia

Paulette

Una
Howard

Sarah

Gregory

Skyler

Hedges

Hefner

Herscher

Hufford

Hunt

Isaiah

Jones

Jones

Justice

Karner
Keener

Kendall

Kenney

Kershner
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3400 US District
Courthouse, 300 Charleston
Virginia St. East

16 Leon Sullivan

Charleston
Way, Suite 300
200 Elizabeth
'z Charleston
Street
815 Quarrier
Quarr] Charleston

Street, Suite 200

200 Elizabeth

Charleston
Street
3200 MacCorkle
Charleston
Ave.
1215-A Ste
wart Dunbar
Plaza
312 6th Ave. South
Suite 2 Charleston
2428 Kanawha
W Charleston
Blvd. East

300 56th Street Charleston
P.O. Box 67 Charleston

200 Elizabeth St Charleston

One Jerry Lane Augusta

16 Leon Sullivan

Charleston
Way

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

25301-

25301-

25311-

25301-

25311-

25304-

25064-

25303-

25311-

25304-

25321-

25311-

26704-

25301-

1422 Current

1547 Current

1323 Current

57 Current

1164 Current

1290 Current

1781 Current

1915 Current

194 Current

1074 Current

701 Current

1086 Current

1761 Current

888 Current
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4605 McCorkle

Kanawha Doris King So. Charleston WV  25309- 1879 Current
Ave. S.W.
200 Elizabeth

Kanawha Stephanie Knight Clarke Streetlza € Charleston WV 25311- 2020 Current
300 Kent

Kanawha Arica Knowlton . en .on Charleston WV 25313- 2016 Current
Drive, Suite 200
800

Kanawha Tamara Lewis Pennsylvania Charleston WV  25302- 1438 Current
Ave.
4605 MacCorkle South

Kanawha William Light ! WV  25309- 1226 Current
Ave Charleston

Kanawha Kerri Linton 202 Glass Drive Cross Lanes WV 25313- 1521 Current

. 100 Capitol

Kanawha Jennifer Logan . Charleston WV  25301- 1901 Current
Street, Suite 600
200 Eli h

Kanawha David Lowe Sfrzet'zabet Charleston WV 25311- 2039 Current

11 Morri

Kanawha Catherine Luikart itreet orms Charleston WV 25301- 1131 Current
400 Divisi h

Kanawha Melissa Martin 00 Division Sout WV 25309- 1021 Current

Street Suite 3 Charleston
1215-A Stewart

Kanawha Barbara Martin Plaza Dunbar WV 25064- 1630 Current
400 Elizabeth
Kanawha April Martin Streetlz Charleston WV 25311- 1589 Current

16L Sulli
Kanawha Ann Martin eon' uiitvan Charleston WV 25301- 1818 Current
Way, Suite 300

3002 Shadyside

St. Albans WV 1032 Current
Road

Kanawha Mark Mason



Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Diana

Cynthia
Chelena

Patricia

Larry

Thomas

Mindy

Merritt

Kelly

Antoinette

Margaret

Susan

William

Masso

McCorkle

McCoy

McFann

McNeely

Miller

Mitchell

Moore

Mordecki

Morrison

Moss

Mullens

Mullett

3102
Chesterfield
Avenue
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Charleston

203 Elizabeth

Street

Charleston

200 Elizabeth

Street

Charleston

Post Office Box

11405

Charleston

4501 MacCorkle

Ave., SW, Ste.  So. Charleston
204
601 57th Street
reet, Charleston
SE
1215 A Stewart
Dunbar
Plaza
350 Capitol
Charlest
Street, Rm.350 o >N
Building 6,
Room 728 Charleston
Capitol Complex
660 Cherr
4 Charleston
Meadow Lane
350 Capitol
pito Charleston
Street
601 Morris
Charlest
Street, Suite 401 arieston
1418 MacCorkle
Charleston

Ave

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

25304-

25301-

25339-

25309-

25304-

25064-

25301-

25305-

25314-

25301-

25301-

25303-

1797 Current

1504 Current

1368 Current

379 Current

961 Current

1379 Current

1836 Current

1024 Current

1536 Current

1005 Current

1269 Current

1063 Current

789 Current
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Kanawha Kimberly Mundy 300 56th St. SE  Charleston WV  25304- 1245 Current
2001 Uni South

Kanawha Kathy Muscari ) n|or‘1 ou WV 25303- 1238 Current
Carbide Drive Charleston
2390 Kanawha

Kanawha Jason Newsome State Forest Charleston WV 25314- 1937 Current
Drive
2157 G bri

Kanawha Crista Nezhni reenbrier Charleston WV 25311- 2121 Current
Street
1002 Lee St.

Kanawha Tina Nibert East ee Charleston WV 25301- 1562 Current

Kanawha Shelly Nichols 202 Glass Drive Cross Lanes WV  25313- 1666 Current

Kanawha Kitt Palausk Fayette Pike-Old \\\ oomery WV 25136 372 Current

¥ ¥ Main Rm. 304 gomery

300 56th Street

Kanawha Robert Payne SE Charleston WV  25304- 1527 Current
1143 D

Kanawha Dana Petroff 3 Dunbar Dunbar WV 25064- 1543 Current
Avenue
500 Virginia St E,

Kanawha Louann Petts . Irginia Charleston WV 25301- 1495 Current
Suite 400
100 Capitol

Kanawha Emily Proctor P . Charleston WV  25301- 1497 Current
Street, Suite 600

Kanawha Judy Pugh 200 Elizabeth St. Charleston WV  25311- 1572 Current
1632 K h

Kanawha Catherine Rasnake anawha Charleston WV 25311- 1498 Current
Blvd East

. 510 Wahington

Kanawha Karen Reid Charleston WV 25302- 1360 Current
Street
1601 Virginia St.

Kanawha Carole Riley rginia Charleston WV  25311- 1228 Current

E.,



Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Kanawha

Sabrina

Angel

Deana

Rhonda

Robert

Nancy

Nancy

Marilyn

Jane

Carol

Sarah

Helen

Mitzi

Mindy

Rollins

Roos

Samms

Sarcone

Scaramucci-
Summers

Schacht

Shapero

Sloan

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Snyder

Sprigg

Stanley

LPC Roster 2013-2015

16 Leon Sullivan
Way
300 56th St. SE

3200 MacCorkle
Ave. SE

1529 Clark Road

619 2nd Ave

16 Leon Sullivan
Way

1670 Loop Road

600 Shrewsbury
Street

3200 MacCorkle
Avenue

1116 Smith
Street

100 Angus E
Peyton Drive,
Rm. 216

1632 Kanawha
Blvd. E.

100 Capitol St,
Suite 600
1632 Kanawha
Blvd

1418-A
MacCorkle Ave
S.W.

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Montgomery

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

South
Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

So. Charleston

Charleston

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

25301-

25304-

25304-

25314-

25136-

25301-

25303-

25301-

25304-
1299

25339-

25303-

25311-

25301-

25311-

25303-

1523 Current

2110 Current

1972 Current

968 Current

202 Current

1922 Current

1432 Current

457 Current

1553 Current

159 Current

1826 Current

2156 Current

560 Current

1883 Current

1637 Current
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Kanawha Sherrie Stewart 501 Morris St.  Charleston WV  25301- 1257 Current
1143 Dunb

Kanawha Ashley Stieger unbar Dunbar WV  25064- 2082 Current
Avenue
501 Morri

Kanawha Brent Stover Street orns Charleston WV  25301- 1707 Current
5311 P I

Kanawha Racheale Stringer Circle amela Cross Lanes WV  25313- 1579 Current

Kanawha John Stringfellow 16 Leon Sullivan Charleston WV  25301- 1766 Current
100 Capitol

Kanawha Raymond Surber Charleston WV  25301- 1596 Current

Street, Suite 600

1111 Oakhurst

Kanawha William Tanzey Drive Charleston WV 25314- 574 Current
2100 K h

Kanawha Richard Tench 00 Kkanawha St. Albans WV 25177- 2133 Current
Terrace
200 Eli h

Kanawha Diana Thaxton si)r(()eetlzabet Charleston WV 25311- 1467 Current
100 P W

Kanawha Dina Thistlethwaite 00 FeYtOnWay o\ eston WV 25309- 1225 Current
Suite 102
Post Office Bo

Kanawha Cecilia Thomas 4174 Ic X Charleston WV 25364- 517 Current
497 First Avenue

Kanawha Amy Thomas South' VenUe Nitro WV 25143- 2022 Current

South
Kanawha James Vance 527 2nd Ave WV 25303- 376 Current
Charleston

4190 W

Kanawha Cheryl Vineyard . Charleston WV  25302- 1149 Current
Washington St
201 Brooks

Kanawha Donald Walker Street Charleston WV 25323- 933 Current

100 Military South

. WV 26309- 1963 Current
Drive Charleston

Kanawha Ashlee Walls
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1021 i
Kanawha Lisa Walters Qua.rrler Charleston WV 25301- 2153 Current
Street Suite 414

100 Capitol

Kanawha Cindy Wanamaker Streetapl © Charleston WV  25301- 921 Current
Bldg. 5 Rm. 949-

Kanawha Edwin Watson A 1900 Kanawha Charleston WV 25305- 895 Current
Blvd.

Kanawha Jennifer Welker 300 56th Street Charleston WV 25304- 1995 Current
1825 MacCorkle South

Kanawha William Welker actorkle |>ou WV 25309- 1962 Current
Ave. SW Charleston

Kanawha Lisa Westfall P.O.Box 1542 Charleston WV 25326- 1255 Current
1027 Montrose

Kanawha Dorothy Whitehurst Drive So. Charleston WV  25303- 577 Current

. 25112-

Kanawha Cassandra Whyte 526 Wallace Hall Institute wv 1000 316 Current
200 Elizabeth

Kanawha Gail Wickert 1zabe Charleston WV 1575 Current
Street

Kanawha Kristina Wiley 108 Circle Drive Cross Lanes WV  25313- 1844 Current
200 Elizabeth

Kanawha Nola Willard 1zabe Charleston WV 25311- 1988 Current
Street
303 Washington

Kanawha Amy Williams Street, W Rm. Charleston WV 25302- 1550 Current
203

. 1 Dunbar Plaza,
Kanawha Diane Woolverton Dunbar WV 1522 Current

Suite 102

200 Elizabeth
Kanawha Mary Wouletich Streetlza © Charleston WV  25311- 1652 Current



Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis
Lewis

Logan

Logan

Logan
Logan

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Beverley

Ramona

Aaron

Karen

Barry

Nicole
Donald

Rachel

Stephanie

John
Linda

Debra

Amy

Stacey

Terry

Sara

Richard

Hines

Mayle

Medina

Randolph

Row

Snyder
Worth

Ball
Hill

Mays
Workman

Amos

Burdette

Crandall

Cunningham

DiSimone

Gerlach

LPC Roster 2013-2015

2370 US
Highway 19 N.

103 Sistersville
Pike

37 Elizabeth Dr.

5 Brown Avenue

936 Sharpe
Hosp. Road

5 Brown Avenue

5 Brown Ave.
313 Hudgins
Street

One Wildcat
Way

Rt. 10 3 Mile
Curve Box 176
PO Box 2900
1228 Country
Club Road
618 Fairmont
Ave

448 Leonard
Ave

200 Gaston
Avenue

909
Morgantown
Ave

1993 Airport
Road

Jane Lew

West Union

Weston

Weston

Weston

Weston
Weston

Logan

Logan

Logan
Mount Gay

Fairmont

Fairmont

Fairmont

Fairmont

Fairmont

Fairmont

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

26378-

26456-

26452-

26452-

26452-

26452-

26452-

25601-

25601-

25601-

25637-

26554-

26554-

26554-

26554-

26554-

26554-

137 Current

1827 Current

2064 Current

454 Current

431 Current

2131 Current

2062 Current

2143 Current

1399 Current

370 Current

1526 Current

1904 Current

1888 Current

2072 Current

278 Current

2085 Current

2145 Current



Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Shawna

Rebecca

Nancy

Shelly

Hiroyuki

Leah

Hallie

Katherine

Mary

Ann

Mary

Ashley

Cheri

Mark

Denise

Hathaway

Hayes-Merrill

Hoffman

Johnson

Kondo

Mclntire

MclLeod

Perperas

Roman

Shaver

Spears

Tasker

Timko

Tipton

Tonkin
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200 Gaston Ave.

1325 Locust
Ave.

112 Braddock
Street

70 Maranatha
Dr

7 Crosswind
Drive

7 Crosswinds
Drive

21 Middletown
Rd

72 Roxbury
Road

200 Gaston
Avenue

1201 Locust
Ave.

1201 Locust
Ave.

1201 Locust
Avenue, 116A
Jaynes Hall
300 2nd Street,
Suite 1

177 Middletown
Road

201 Artillery
Drive

Fairmont

Fairmont

Fairmont

Whitehall

Fairmont

Fairmont

White Hall

Whitehall

Fairmont

Fairmont

Fairmont

Fairmont

Fairmont

Whitehall

Fairmont

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

26554-

26554-

26555-

26554-

26554-

26554-

26554-

26554-

26554-

26554-

26554-

26554-

26554-

26554-

26554-

1387 Current

1667 Current

648 Current

1739 Current

860 Current

2017 Current

1363 Current

1935 Current

573 Current

458 Current

1039 Current

1996 Current

1917 Current

1466 Current

2008 Current



Marion

Marion

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall
Marshall

Mason

Mason

Mason

Mason

Mason

Mason

McDowell

Mercer

Mercer

Mercer

Charlene

Margaret

Shelly

Tracy

Jennifer

Paulette
Marilyn

Jeffrey

Debra

Carey

Carla

Timothy

Robert

Antonia

Theresa

Tina

Deborah

Vincent

Wolfe

Behm

Lagos

Pickett

Turner
Wehrheim

Bryson

Cook

Herdman

King

Underwood

Updegrave

Porter

Bishop

Borich

Brown

LPC Roster 2013-2015

1800 Locust
Avenue

1228 Country
Club Rd. Suite
800

214 Middle
Grave Creek Rd

P.O. Box 578
162 Middle
Grave Creek
Road

P.O. Box 578
P.O.Box 578
11264 Ohio
River Road
1200 Main
Street

715 Main Street

281 Scenic Drive

200 High Street

11264 Ohio
River Road

151 Rt. 52 North

500 Bland Street

200 12th Street
Ext.

122-12th Street

Fairmont

Fairmont

Moundsville

Moundsville

Moundsville

Moundsville
Moundsville

West Columbia

Pt. Pleasant

Pt. Pleasant

Point Pleasant

Glenville

West Columbia

Welch

Bluefield

Princeton

Princeton

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

wv
wv

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

26554-

26554-

26041-

26041-

26041-

26041-
26041-

25287-

25550-

25550-

25550-

26351-

25287-

24801-

24701-

24740-

24740-

1833 Current

1488 Current

1710 Current

1966 Current

1944 Current

640 Current
80 Current

1437 Current

1851 Current

1979 Current

1151 Current

1670 Current

1542 Current

2032 Current

1677 Current

1671 Current

826 Current



LPC Roster 2013-2015

200 12th St. .

Mercer Anna Brown . Princeton WV 24740- 1778 Current
Extension
200 12th Street

Mercer Shelia Chandler Ext ree Princeton WV 24740- 1808 Current

Mercer Carla Cole 195 Davis St Princeton WV 24740- 1626 Current
1333 Southvew i

Mercer James French Ave Bluefield WV 24701- 1501 Current
160 Undercliff

Mercer Twyla Hersman I Princeton WV 24740- 136 Current
Terrace
200 12th Street

Mercer Rachel Miley . Princeton WV  14740- 1664 Current
Extension
1403 Honaker

Mercer Sonya Murrell Ave Princeton WV 24740- 1640 Current

Mercer Teresa Paine 500 Bland Street Bluefield WV 24701- 251 Current

200 12th Street

Mercer Kimberley Parsons . Princeton WV  24740- 1999 Current
Extension
Mercer Jeanette Ratcliffe 195 Davis Street Princeton WV  24740- 1457 Current
Mercer Tammie Smith 105 Gott Road  Princeton WV  24740- 1364 Current
Mercer Sonnee Stanley 200 12th Street Princeton WV 24740- 2035 Current
Mercer Marian Weisiger 420 North St. Bluefield WV  24701- 1354 Current
- . 24740-
Mercer James Williams P.O.Box 5045  Princeton Wwv 2757 691 Current
Mercer Sylvia Wright 1609 W Main St Princeton WV 24740- 1270 Current

1403 Honak
Mercer Kathy Wyrick Ave onaker Princeton WV 24740- 1868 Current



Mineral

Mineral

Mineral

Mineral

Mineral
Mineral

Mineral

Mingo

Mingo

Mingo
Mingo
Mingo
Mingo

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Sara

Bryan

April

Mary

Bridgette
Helen

Kristina

Rebecca

Susan

Karen
Drema
Eugene
Hazel

Terri

Kara

Constance

Sophia

Regina

Kathleen

Evans

Henchey

House

Jacobson

Kady
O'Neal

Richmond

Alley

Baisden

Canterbury
Dempsey
Mazzocchi
Vance

Areford-Shaw

Bailes

Banta

Bienek-Cate

Burgess

Chiasson-Downs

LPC Roster 2013-2015

1 North Old
Military Drive
P.O. Box 423
P.O. Box 692
130 Center
Street

Post Office 423

67 North
Tornado Way
130 Center
130 Center
Street

1609 West 3rd
Avenue

41 West Fifth
Avenue

Rt.2 Box 310
Rt. 2 Box 310
PO Box 185
Rt. 2 Box 310
13 South High
Street

909 Greenbag
Road

930 Chestnut
Ridge Road
930 Chestnut
Ridge Road

504 A Allen Hall

PO Box 9137
Rm. 2230

Fort Ashby

Keyser

Keyser

Fort Ashby

Keyser
Keyser

Keyser
Williamson

Williamson

Williamson
Williamson
Chattaroy

Williamson

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

wv
WV
WV
WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

26719-

26726-

26726~

26719-

26726~

26726-

26726-

25661-

25661-

25661-
25661-
25667-
25661-

26505-

26501-

26506-

26501-

26506-

26505-

1720 Current

1926 Current

1232 Current

1016 Current

1840 Current

1127 Current

2006 Current

2075 Current

538 Current

325 Current
1612 Current
2025 Current
1567 Current

1295 Current

2164 Current

2018 Current

1554 Current

1578 Current

2034 Current



Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Nicole

Frances

Tracie

Jacqueline

Allan

Joan

Robin

Laurel

Rebecca

Emma

Rob

JoAnn

Stacy

Christina

Charles

Clark

Clark

Corder

Dorsey

Embrey

Evans

Falor

Faulkenberry

Fiest

Fredette

Freedlander

Frey

Garcia

Giles

Graham

LPC Roster 2013-2015

1000 Mississippi

Drive

P.O. Box 6891

34 Commerce

Drive, Suite 101

825 Chestnut
Ridge Road
1101 Rucki
Street

293 Willey
Street

930 Chestnut
Ridge Road
930 Chestnut
Ridge Road
103 E. Main
Street, Suite 3
165 Scott
Avenue

930 Chestnut
Ridge Road
1277 Suncrest
Towne Centre

235 High Street,

Ste. 810

3000 Coombs
Farm Dr. Suite
102

301 Scott
Avenue

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Bridgeport

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

26505-

26506-
6891

26501-

26505-

26508-

26505-

26505-

26505-
2854

26330-

26508-

26505-

26505-

26505-
6891

26508-

26508-

2104 Current

1885 Current

2058 Current

1651 Current

1183 Current

38 Current

1968 Current

1854 Current

1491 Current

2160 Current

2165 Current

2088 Current

2040 Current

2139 Current

1755 Current



Monongalia

Monongalia
Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia
Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Jennifer

Cathy
Carolyn

Claudia

Susan

Audra

Caitlin

David

Karen

Susan

Thomas

Vickie

Kimberly

Edward

Kristin

Toni
Terry

Sharon

Stephanie

Gray-Bedick

Gross
Grove

Gulley

Hammond

Hamrick

Hanna

Hansen

Hedges

Henigin

Hill

Hoffman

Hotlosz

Jacobs

Johnson-
Gibeaut
Jones
Kelly

Kennedy

Kennedy

LPC Roster 2013-2015

930 Chestnut
Ridge Road
P.O. Box 4594
13 S. High St

109 Wilson Ave.

301 Scott
Avenue

109 Wilson
Avenue

940 Chestnut
Ridge Road

206 Eastgate Dr

109 Wilson
Avenue

1 Waterfront
Place

1201 Locust
Avenue

930 Chestnut
Ridge Road
1005 White
Willow Way

P.O. Box 6122

1102 About
Town Place
P.O. Box 6008
501 Astor Ave
13 South High
Street

P.O. Box 6886

Morgantown

Morgantown
Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Fairmont

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown
Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

WV

wv
wv

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV
WV

WV

WV

26505-
2854

26504-
26505-

26508-

26508-

26501-

26408-

26508-

26501-

26506-

26554-

26505-

26505-

26506-
6122

26508-

26506-
26501-

26501-

26506-

1468 Current

1607 Current
398 Current

1494 Current

1870 Current

2167 Current

2127 Current

1147 Current

405 Current

1658 Current

2011 Current

1967 Current

2076 Current

650 Current

2052 Current

1949 Current
620 Current

1581 Current

1055 Current



Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Mikee

Erika

Ginny

I-Chen

Linda

Elva

Dennis

Rebekah

Ellen

Heather

Tamara

Lora

George

Kayla

Nicole

Krieg

Laurenson

Lemley

Leon

Liu

Lutman

Lynch

Lynch

Lynch-Kantes

McBride

Milam

Miller

Morehead

Moses

Mullin

O'Barto Trainer

LPC Roster 2013-2015

2100 About
Town Place,
Suite 3

1277 Suncrest
Towne Centre
930 Chestnut
Ridge Road
1553
Stewartstown
Road

1415 Earl Core
Road

360 Baldwin
Street

930 Chestnut
Ridge Road
1415 Earl Core
Road

1062 Maple
Drive, Suite 1
930 Chestnut
Ridge Road
1227 Suncrest
Towne Center

18 Durham Lane

1062 Maple
Drive Suite 1
1111

VanVoorhis Rd.

Ste J
1277 Suncrest
Towne Centre

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

26508-

26505-

26505-

26505-

26505-

26505-

26505-

26505-

26505-

26505-

26505-

26508-

26505-
2815

26505-

26505-

2099 Current

2136 Current

2149 Current

459 Current

2081 Current

352 Current

7 Current

897 Current

1022 Current

1383 Current

2108 Current

2109 Current

1793 Current

558 Current

2129 Current

1998 Current



Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia
Monongalia

Monongalia

Anthony

Bethany

Alisa

Sandra

Jonathan

Jacob

Jane

John

Melanie

Jodie

Stephanie

Mary

Christine

Gerard

Kathleen
Julia

Carol

Onorato

Owen

Pelaez

Perine

Pishner

Raymond

Riffe

Riffe

Rogers

Russell

Savitch

Schaffer

Schimmel

Schmidt

Servian
Sexstone

Shaub

LPC Roster 2013-2015

1553
Stewartstown
Road

3000 Coombs
Farm Drive

13 South High
St.

907 Brunswick
Apts.

160 Fayette St.,

Suite 206

6 Canyon Road,

Suite 150

P.0. Box 6031

112 Euclid Ave.

874 Fairmont
Road, Suite C
930 Chestnut
Ridge Road
1063 Maple
Drive

300 Birch Street

502-G Allen Hall

301 Scott
Avenue

930 Chestnut
Ridge Road

13 High Street
1120 K HSC
North

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown
Morgantown

Morgantown

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

WV

26505-

26508-

26501-

26508-

26505-

26508-

26506-

26505-

26501-

26505-

26505-

26508-

26506-

26508-

26506-

26505-

26506-

1033 Current

2162 Current

1662 Current

848 Current

2059 Current

2126 Current

529 Current

1886 Current

1179 Current

2074 Current

1733 Current

1514 Current

1479 Current

330 Current

1919 Current

718 Current

2001 Current



Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Monongalia

Linda

Scott

Teresa

Valerie

Kristen

Nancy

Jack

Jennifer

Laura

Deborah

Courtney

Theresa

Nancy

Jessica

Shreve

Slaughter Il

Spraggins

Stansberry

Stepanczuk

Taylor

Thornton

Torsney

Walker

Walls

Wanzer

Whitehead

Williams

Wolfe-Dilgard

Woodfork

LPC Roster 2013-2015

Mountaineer
Mall 5000
Greenbag Rd,
Suite E7

930 Chestnut
Ridge Road

Morgantown

Morgantown

40 Linden Street Westover

709 Beechurst
Ave., Suite 9-B
1277 Suncrest
Towne Centre

507 B Allen Hall

235 High Street,

Suite 808

536 Monongalia

Ave

3000 Coombs
Farm Rd Suite
102

301 Scott
Avenue

886 Chestnut
Ridge Road
13 South High
Street

816 Somerset
Street

1533 Fairmont
Road

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

Morgantown

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

26501-

26505-

26501-

26505-

26505-

26505-

26505-

26505-

26508-

26508-

26506-

26501-

26505-

26501-

1896 Current

2077 Current

1535 Current

2054 Current

2089 Current

1807 Current

2107 Current

550 Current

2119 Current

2184 Current

114 Current

1994 Current

1449 Current

959 Current

1480 Current
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Morgan Sandra Kay PO Box 323 Berkeley Springs WV 25411- 1719 Current
Post Office B

Morgan Gail Shade 98; Ice Box Berkeley Springs WV 25411- 1001 Current

Morgan Mary Stottlemyer PO Box 150 Berkeley Springs WV 25411- 1736 Current

Morgan Lydia Walker 219 Alris Berkeley Springs WV 25411 894 Current

8 y Mountain Lane y opring
Ohio Jane Amons 2101 Eoff Street Wheeling WV  26003- 1685 Current
. .. . 80-12th Street, )

Ohio Patricia Bailey . Wheeling WV  26003- 1508 Current
Suite 206
316 Washingt

Ohio Paul Bellotte o asnINgoN \\heeling WV 26003- 1122 Current

Ohio Joni Blum 58, 16th Street Wheeling WV 26003- 1752 Current

Ohio Demetra Bowman 2001 Eoff Street Wheeling WV  26003- 2106 Current

Ohio Giulio Cappelletti 1025 Main Wheelin WV 26003 598 Current

PP Street, Suite 510 &

Ohio Margaret Cartus 69 16th St. Wheeling WV  26003- 523 Current
1025 Mai

Ohio William Coburn 025 Main Wheeling WV 26003- 1683 Current
Street STE 317

Ohio Karen Coffield 141 Key Ave Wheeling WV  26003- 1203 Current

Ohio Beth Dague 2204 Eoff Street Wheeling WV  26003- 314 Current

. . . 1025 Main .
Ohio Jamie Davis Wheeling WV  26003- 1849 Current

Street, Ste. 310

1031 National
Ohio Mary Dean o atonaL \wheeling WV 26003- 1871 Current



Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Christine

Megan

Nancy

Faith

Sara

Josalyn

Robert

Erin

Jean

Debra

Cecelia

Erin

Maureen

Sandra

Denbow

Ferda

Georges

Hicks

Hupp

Ice

Keefer

Krusec

Kurtz

Law

Loew-
Shelhammer

Marchisio

McFarland

McKenna

McMahon

LPC Roster 2013-2015

2000 Eoff Street Wheeling

2000 Eoff Street

Suite 704

1250 Main St.
Mull Center
1154 National
Road

1704 Market
Street

2606 National
Road

2000 Eoff Street

2000 Main
Street

111 Park View

Lane, Suite 201

2606 National
Road

1025 Main

Street, Suite 507

2606 National
Road

316 Washington

Ave.

80 12 th Street,

Suite 600

Wheeling

Wheeling

Wheeling

Wheeling

Wheeling

Wheeling

Wheeling

Wheeling

Wheeling

Wheeling

Wheeling

Wheeling

Wheeling

Wheeling

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

1934 Current

2061 Current

1279 Current

1185 Current

536 Current

1802 Current

1424 Current

1889 Current

1821 Current

2096 Current

1282 Current

2065 Current

1629 Current

1613 Current

1633 Current



Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Pendleton
Pendleton

Donald

Dee

Nancy

Ronald

Ronni
Jamie

Orlando

Dorothy
George
Daniel

Sandra

Kathleen

Pamela

Amy
David
Amy
Liz
Jessica

Paul
Marsha
Jennifer

Miller

Nazzaro

Reed

Rielly

Rittenhouse
Roberts

Sacco

Shanley
Smoulder
Steiniger

Street

Szafran

Thomas

Tucker
Valentine
Wade
Watkins

Watt

Weigel
Keller
Taylor-lde

LPC Roster 2013-2015

1500 Chapline

Street

76-14th Street  Wheeling
12th Street,
McClain Bldg.
Rm. 301

Wheeling

Wheeling

2121 Eoff Street Wheeling

57 Table Rock
Lane
200 Eoff Street Wheeling

Wheeling

2204 Eoff Street Wheeling

1025 Main Wheelin
Street, Suite 310 &

51-11th Street  Wheeling

PO Box 3004 Wheeling
1025 Mai

am Wheeling
Street
2606 National

ationa Wheeling
Road
2203 National

ationa Wheeling
Road
87 15th Street  Wheeling

40-14th Street  Wheeling

61 29th Street  Wheeling
P.0.Box 6291  Wheeling
2203 National Wheeling
Road

1 Medical Park  Wheeling
P.O. Box 888 Franklin
314 Pine St Franklin

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV
WV
WV
WV

WV

WV
WV
WV

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-

26003-
26003-
26003-
26003-

26003-

26003-
26807-
26807-

1928 Current

1384 Current

1980 Current

2175 Current

200 Current

1884 Current

866 Current

1828 Current

773 Current

940 Current

1135 Current

1148 Current

1650 Current

1471 Current

994 Current
1938 Current
1095 Current

1892 Current

997 Current
103 Current
1696 Current
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210 Second
Pleasants Maureen Hayes Street St. Marys WV 26170- 2030 Current

17 Pot
Pocahontas Ira Brown 5? ° oma.c Green Bank WV 24944- 1545 Current
Highlands Trail

1546 S t
Pocahontas Lynette Otto Road unse Marlinton WV 24954- 2150 Current
731 Prest
Preston Julie Bright Drive reston Kingwood WV  26537- 1969 Current
Preston Nancy Gwilliam Kingwood WV  26537- 657 Current

11 Commerce
Preston Melody Morgan ) . Morgantown WV 26501- 2028 Current
Drive, Suite 200

Preston Shelly Pyles 400 Knight Drive Kingwood WV  26537- 1416 Current
Preston Kimberly Yingling P.O. Box 586 Kingwood WV  26537- 2051 Current
77 Courthouse
Putnam Harry Dyer Driveu Y€ Winfield WV 25213- 1541 Current

9 Courthouse
Putnam Leigh Page Driv: : Winfield WV 25213- 1347 Current
Randan- 9 Courth
Putnam Kell andan “OUTNOUSE  \infield WV 25526- 1355 Current
Pennington Drive
. 9 Courthouse L
Putnam Carla Rice Payne Drive Winfield WV  25213- 1254 Current
4031 Teays
Putnam Laberta Salamacha y Scott Depot WV  25560- 624 Current
Valley Road
9 Courth
Putnam Rhea Varian Dri\j’:r °U€ " Winfield WV 25213- 1907 Current
252 Rural Acres
Raleigh Frances Allen-Henderson Drive Beckley WV  25801- 1690 Current
101S.
Raleigh Kathleen Armentrout Eisenhower Beckley WV 25801- 1224 Current

Drive



Raleigh

Raleigh

Raleigh

Raleigh

Raleigh

Raleigh

Raleigh

Raleigh

Raleigh

Raleigh

Raleigh

Raleigh

Raleigh

Raleigh

Brad

Marcia

Frankie

Shannon

Suzanne

Tanya

Chelsea

Angela

Michelle

Cormie

Gina

Martha

Gail

Charles

Ball

Beller

Cappellari

Cipoletti

Elliott

Ford

Gunther

Hamilton

Harvey

Hildebrand

Jarrell

Jarrell

Kinsey

Kuhn

LPC Roster 2013-2015

101S.
Eisenhower
Drive

101S
Eisenhower
Drive

105 Adair Street

3049 Robert C.
Byrd Dr., Suite
370

105 Adair Street

1265 Robert C.
Byrd Drive
101S.
Eisenhower
Drive

P.O. Box 1202
101 South
Eisenhower
Drive

101S.

Eisenhower Dr.

339 N.
Eisenhower
Drive

105 Adair Street

322 So.
Kanawha St.
105 Adair St

Beckley

Beckley

Beckley

Beckley

Beckley

Crab Orchard

Beckley

Crab Orchard

Beckley

Beckley

Beckley

Beckely

Beckley

Beckley

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

25801-

25801-

25801-

25801-

25801-

25827-

25801-

25827-

25801-

25801-

25801-

25801-

25801-

25801-

1641 Current

1154 Current

493 Current

2056 Current

567 Current

1725 Current

2024 Current

1754 Current

1960 Current

978 Current

1475 Current

347 Current

1061 Current

232 Current
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200 Vet

Raleigh Katherine Lynch 00 Veterans Beckley WV  25801- 1639 Current
Avenue
1 t.

Raleigh Dwayne Masters Bzg george > Beckley WV 25801- 1622 Current
200 Vet

Raleigh Cynthia McCall e Crerans  Beckley WV 25801- 412 Current
101S.

Raleigh Lisa McClung Eisenhower Beckley WV  25801- 1714 Current
Drive
1000 Johnst

Raleigh Martha McGlothlin Rd onnstown Beckley WV  25801- 354 Current
210 Bradl

Raleigh George McMurray radiey Mount Hope WV  25801- 944 Current
School Road
3049 Robert C.

Raleigh Richard Metrick ? er Beckley WV  25801- 1440 Current
Byrd Drive

. . ) 1014 Johnstown
Raleigh Daniel Mink Road Beckley WV 25801- 1262 Current
. 28 Mallard

Raleigh Roger Mooney Court Beckley WV  25801- 737 Current

Raleigh Cathy Moore 105 Adair Street Beckley WV 25801- 1767 Current
306 Stanaford

Raleigh Margaret Newcomb-Lewis Road Beckley WV  25801- 851 Current

Raleigh Pamela Nichols 105 Adair Street Beckley WV 25801- 489 Current
552 Cherry

Raleigh Bill Short Shady Spri WV 25918- 1045 C t

aleig i or Creek Circle ady Spring urren
552 Cherry

Raleigh D Short Shady Spri WV  25918- 1361 C t

aleig reama or Creek Circle ady Spring urren
101S.

Raleigh Binicki Shrewsbury Eisenhower Beckley WV 25801- 1809 Current

Drive



LPC Roster 2013-2015

1014 Johnst
Raleigh Nancy Sotak Rd onnstown Beckley A% 25801- 436 Current
301 Park
Raleigh Carolyn Stephens ar Beckley WV 25801- 1246 Current
Avenue
. . 117 W Prince
Raleigh Steven Sturgill Beckley WV 25801- 1753 Current
Street
Raleigh Beverly Winter 304 Circle Street Beckley WV 25801- 487 Current
3049 Robert C.
Raleigh Carolyn Wood Byrd Dr. Suite  Beckley WV  25801- 1832 Current
370
4700 Robert C.
Raliegh Tiffani Dale ? er Beckley WV  25801- 2157 Current
Byrd Drive
Bertenthal- 1 Randolph
Randolph Judith ertentha andolp Elkins WV 26241- 524 Current
Smith Avenue
. #5 Randolph .
Randolph Valerie Corley , Elkins WV  26241- 1920 Current
Avenue, Suite 2
100C
Randolph Christi Flynn Driveampus Elkins WV 26241- 1632 Current
911 Randolph .
Randolph Teresa George Ave Elkins WV 26241 1385 Current
Randolph Patricia Haddix 100 Third Street Elkins WV  26241- 1565 Current
Randolph Roohi Khan 200 11th Street Elkins WV  26241- 1857 Current
971 Harri
Randolph Robert Kiser SO Eiins WV 26241- 2068 Current
Avenue
Randolph Judy Kittle 40 11th Street  Elkins WV 26241- 570 Current
. 202 S. Randolph .
Randolph Michael McCauley Ave Elkins WV  26241- 1177 Current
725 Yokum
Randolph Joy Messenger Elkins WV  26241- 150 Current

Street



Randolph
Randolph
Randolph

Randolph
Retired

Ritchie

Roane

Summers

Summers

Summers
Summers
Summers
Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Taylor

Tucker
Tucker

Upshur

Upshur

Upshur

John
Joseph
Thomas

Christina
Nancy

Wendy

Vivian

Glendy

Eva

Ginger
Ruth
Ron
Marlena

Phyllis

Floyd

Lauren

Amy
Kimberly

Elizabeth

Brenda

Kirsten

Rector
Silvester
Singleton

Storrick
Burkhammer

Beech

King

Africano

Beeker

Conley

ott
Schwenkler
Maynard

Neer

Spatafore

Swann

Cummings
Rause

Bohman

Clayton

Coit-Fetty

LPC Roster 2013-2015

Post Office Box

68

Yokum Street
725 Yokum
Street

11th Street

216 W. North
Street

318 Market
Street

198 Pleasant
Street

158 Academy
Drive

PO Box 742
P.O. Box 798
P.O. Box 342
Rt. 2 Box 157
#1 Hospital
Plaza

8908 Carriage
Ln. S. Pointe
301 Scott
Avenue

37 Kestrel Lane

102 Smithfield
Street

236 Panther
Fork Road

59 College
Avenue

Mill Creek
Elkins
Elkins

Elkins

Harrisville

Spencer

Hinton

Pence Springs

Alderson
Alderson
Pence Springs
Grafton

Grafton

Fairmont

Morgantown

Hambleton
Davis

Buckhannon

Crawford

Buckhannon

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

wv
wv
wv
wv

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

26280-

26241-

26241-

26241-

26362-

25276-

25951-

24962-

24910-
24910-
24962-
26354-

26354-

26554-

26508-

262609-

26260-

26201-

26343-

26201-

667 Current

578 Current

1757 Current

1376 Current
941 Current

2091 Current

1069 Current

1981 Current

2154 Current

2038 Current
2128 Current
1863 Current

149 Current

1059 Current

1372 Current

2142 Current

1738 Current

1945 Current

1692 Current

1869 Current

1772 Current



LPC Roster 2013-2015

102 Smithfield

Upshur Amanda Craig Street Buckhannon WV  26201- 1273 Current

Upshur Shawn Kuba 59 College Ave. Buckhannon WV  26201- 660 Current

Upshur Michael Kuba 59 College Ave. Buckhannon WV  26201- 659 Current
20H

Upshur Sara Lewis-Stankus Groviavener Buckhannon WV  26201- 1315 Current
102 Smithfield

Upshur Teresa Light Streetm' '*'% " Buckhannon WV 26201- 1328 Current

Upshur Catherine McCauley 553 Rt. 205 Buckhannon WV  26201- 1874 Current

Upshur Timothy McCoy 2969 Sago Road Buckhannon WV  26201- 1584 Current
20 Knobb Vist

Upshur Jennifer Randall Roadno 15t Buckhannon WV  26201- 2115 Current
99 Edmist

Upshur Deborah Thompson Way miston Buckhannon WV  26201- 1145 Current
Post Office B

Wayne Susan Fry 5;); Ice Box Lavalette WV 25535- 1275 Current

Wayne Leah Harrison P.O.Box 876 Ceredo WV 25507- 1020 Current

Wayne Beth Kutcher 999 B Street Ceredo WV  25507- 1858 Current
4600-A Rout

Wayne Joyce Perry 152 oute Lavalette WV 25535- 1728 Current
Post Office Box

Wayne Raymona Preston 539 Lavalette WV 25535- 1274 Current

Wayne Hewlett Trogdon 145 Kenova Ave Wayne \AY 25570- 1592 Current
315 South Mai

Webster Therese Brackett st ou ain Webster Springs WV 26288- 1285 Current
#70 Box 71

Webster Karen Dotson ox Webster Springs WV 26288- 468 Current

Parcoal Road
333 Foundry New

L WV 26155- 1130 Current
Street Martinsville

Wetzel Sherry Croasmun



Wetzel

Wirt
Wirt

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Loretta

Rachel
Derek

LeAnn

Gary

Pamela

Dianne

Kristen

Sarah

Clarissa

Jennifer

Marvin

Charmaine

Natalie

Linda

Hernando

Angela

Swartzmiller

Criss
Snyder

Bates

Battin

Bauman

Boggess

Bolian

Casseday

Coleman

Cozart

Crane

Dotson

Doughty

Empfield

Escandon

Evans

LPC Roster 2013-2015

761 3rd Street

133 Tippens
Lane
483 Court St

2121 7th Street

936 Market
Street

907 Mission
Drive
1210-13th
Street

2121 7th Street,
E

2121 7th Street

2121 7th Street

3194 Core Road

3194 Core Road

2133 17th
Street

103 Euclid Drive

214 - 8th Street

916 Market
Street

1210 13th
Street

New
Martinsville

Elizabeth
Elizabeth

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

Wwv

WV

26155-

26143-

26143-

26101-

26101-

26180-

26101-

26101-

26101-

26101-

26101-

26104-

26101-

26104-

26101-

26101-

26101-

1785 Current

1861 Current

1958 Current

1954 Current

208 Current

1705 Current

90 Current

2073 Current

2049 Current

2116 Current

1794 Current

186 Current

806 Current

2124 Current

1506 Current

1700 Current

1790 Current



LPC Roster 2013-2015

1210 13th

Wood Michele Fling Street Parkersburg WV  26101- 1484 Current
47 Chamb

Wood Franchon Francees ) ambers Walker WV  26180- 2095 Current
Circle Road
47 Chamb

Wood Alison Gensic [ ENAMBETS - \yalker WV 26180- 2103 Current
Circle Road
936 Market

Wood Stephen Givens Street Parkersburg WV  26101- 2168 Current
1601 34th

Wood Cathy Grewe Vienna WV  26105- 1551 Current
Street
3017 E

Wood Patricia Groom merson Parkersburg WV  26101- 1169 Current
Avenue

Wood Charles Hasse 2121 7th Street Parkersburg WV  26101- 671 Current
8480 Dupont

Wood John Hastie Rd P Washington WV  26181- 979 Current
936 Market

Wood Mollie Haught Street Parkersburg WV  26104- 1774 Current

Wood Curtis Hull 3194 Cure Road Parkersburg WV  26104- 1941 Current
936 Market

Wood Marla Hull Streetar € Parkersburg WV 26101- 1942 Current

Wood Christina Jackson 2121 7th St. Parkersburg WV  26101- 2147 Current

Wood Bruce Kahler 2121 7th Street Parkersburg WV  26101- 2067 Current
3501€E

Wood Michael Kodrich merson Parkersburg WV  26104- 1197 Current
Ave., Suite 2-B
936 Market

Wood Priscilla Leavitt Street Parkersburg WV  26101- 54 Current

Wood Nicole Martin 2121 7th St. Parkersburg WV  26101- 2069 Current
2101 Dudle

Wood Carla McCay Avenue Y Parkersburg WV  26101- 1469 Current

Wood Carolyn Mitchell 13th Street Parkersburg WV  26101- 1345 Current



LPC Roster 2013-2015

1 .

Wood Regina Norum Si)rZSetQumcy Parkersburg WV  26101- 1072 Current

Wood Gina Ogwude 214 8th Street  Parkersburg WV  26101- 2026 Current

Wood Sarah O'Neill 2121 7th Street Parkersburg WV  26101- 2113 Current
21218 th

Wood Sheryl Osborn Street even Parkersburg WV 26181 1332 Current

Wood Marilyn Pasquarelli 2121 7th Street Vienna WV  26105- 946 Current
47 Chamb

Wood Douglas Pfeifer . ambers Walker WV  26180- 1824 Current
Circle Road
3017 E

Wood Russell Philpott Ave merson Parkersburg WV  26104- 1598 Current
936 Market

Wood Meagan Powers Streetar € Parkersburg WV  26101- 2117 Current
21218 th

Wood Christa Raitz Street even Parkersburg WV  26101- 2080 Current

Wood Rebecca Riales 3194 Core Road Parkersburg WV  26104- 1209 Current

Wood Heather Smith 2121 7th St. Parkersburg WV  26101- 2002 Current
936 Market

Wood Richard Stanley Street Parkerburg WV  26101- 948 Current
2121 S th

Wood Alicia Stellwagen st even Parkersburg WV  26101- 1951 Current

Wood Darby Stevens 2121 7th Street Parkersburg WV  26101- 1609 Current
1210 13th

Wood Gregory Syner Street Parkersburg WV  26101- 1252 Current
723 Summers

Wood Roberta Thompson Stree: Parkersburg WV  26101- 113 Current
1210 13th

Wood Lynn Van Fossen Street Parkersburg WV  26101- 1400 Current

Wood Aaron Vann 2121 7th Street Parkersburg WV  26101- 2083 Current



Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Wyoming
Wyoming

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

Shelly

Kelli

James

James

Harmon

Terri
Lori

Beverly

Ruth

Carmen

Donna

Stephanie

Kitra

Victoria

George

Denice

Victoria

Caroline

Villers

Wanchick

Ward

Wells

Young

Muscari
Stewart

Acree-Patton

Baker

Bell

Borders

Burks

Burnham

Cameron

Cantees

Carney

Carovillano

Charonko

LPC Roster 2013-2015

1809 Dupont
Rd.

1210 13th
Street

3705 Emerson
Ave

936 Market
Street

300 Campus
Drive

P O Box 69
PO Box 69

Retired

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Pineville
Pineville

WV

WV

WV

WV

WV

wv
wv

26101-

26101-

26104-

26101-

26104-

24874-
24874-

1398 Current

1743 Current

1723 Current

1142 Current

491 Current

382 Current
2070 Current

1321 Current

179 Current

950 Current

966 Current

1253 Current

665 Current

1930 Current

612 Current

241 Current

1695 Current

916 Current



**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

Jill

Mark

Lex

Dawn

Richard

Donna

Amy

Sara

Keitha

Mary

Donna

Diann

Mary

Mark

Debora

Lucia

Susan

Damm

Davis

de Gruyl

Dillon

Dulee

Dunford

Edwards

Frost

Graham

Hall

Hardy

Hayes

Hendershot

Husk

Jacks

James

Jones

LPC Roster 2013-2015

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Retired

1337 Current

996 Current

1124 Current

2079 Current

651 Current

1703 Current

1903 Current

2155 Current

739 Current

1184 Current

1532 Current

43 Current

1419 Current

1634 Current

1448 Current

1294 Current

305 Current



**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

Elizabeth

Kathryn

Teresa

Julie

Eszter

Jean

Kathie

James

Helen

Estebania

Sheila

Jill

Deatra

Linda

Susan

Pernell

Christine

Kantor-Bright

Kelly

Key-Piciucco

Kirk

Kiss

Klemm

Kommor

Kowalski

Lindsay

Llado'-Frazer

Lucento

Maloney

Markham

Marsh

McCollum

McCoy

McKeand

LPC Roster 2013-2015

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

559 Current

1373 Current

1291 Current

486 Current

2185 Current

1732 Current

1811 Current

2066 Current

410 Current

2090 Current

236 Current

1862 Current

735 Current

58 Current

2015 Current

623 Current

1473 Current



**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

Waynnie

Marsha

Lori

Victoria

Lori

Raymond

Carolyn

Bonnie

Thomas

Dianna

Julie

Richard

Lynne

Neta

Zedah

Gail

Marilyn

Mok

Morgan

Newlon

Newman

Nida

Pawson

Pingley

Preece

Price

Quick

Rea

Renquest

Roderick

Roush

Russell

Shibley

Smith

LPC Roster 2013-2015

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

1768 Current

1365 Current

1381 Current

1046 Current

2071 Current

1570 Current

849 Current

1393 Current

1539 Current

1284 Current

1093 Current

1296 Current

1133 Current

1120 Current

1867 Current

1070 Current

1524 Current



**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

**Not Reported

Ramona

Kathy

Catherine

Jane

James

Karl

Karen

Judith

Theodore

Elaine

Jan

Barbara

Brenda

Christine

Joanne

Patricia

Imogene

Sprague

Stevens

Stringfellow

Turner

Umberger

Underwood

White

Wilkinson

Williams

Wine

Worthington

Zickefoose

Batt

Boggs

Feldman

Flanagan

Foster

LPC Roster 2013-2015

Not Reported

Retired

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Retired

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

Not Reported

1577 Current

437 Current

1281 Current

293 Current

1244 Current

1476 Current

163 Current

1096 Current

641 Current

1395 Current

1097 Current

1359 Current

1219 RETIREMENT Status

334 RETIREMENT Status

990 RETIREMENT Status

1110 RETIREMENT Status

515 RETIREMENT Status



LPC Roster 2013-2015

**Not Reported Barbara Heasley Not Reported 530 RETIREMENT Status
**Not Reported Jean Holloway Not Reported 328 RETIREMENT Status
**Not Reported Jeanne Kigerl Not Reported 902 RETIREMENT Status
**Not Reported Sandra Lovejoy Not Reported 878 RETIREMENT Status
**Not Reported Boyd Purcell Not Reported 896 RETIREMENT Status
**Not Reported Sandra Rexrode Not Reported 1414 RETIREMENT Status

3292 County

*State-FL S Erickson
ate usane i Road 220

Middleburg FL 32068- 2000 RETIREMENT Status

*State-FL Harold Petry 10909 Tampa FL 33615- 1816 RETIREMENT Status

200 Elizabeth
Kanawha Susan Haddad Street'za € Charleston WV 25311- 918 RETIREMENT Status



LMFT Licensed 7/1/2013 - 6/30/2015

Business Business Zip License
Date Issued | First Name | Last Name State
! : Address Street | Address City Code #
7/12/2013 |Carol Yates Not Reported 5
924 10th
4/24/2015 |Lori Holloway Huntington \AY; 25701 6

Avenue




LMFT Roster 2013-2015

Business Address Business
County First Name | Last Name ] State |Zip Code [License #
Street Address City

40 Patterson

*State - DC Susan Blair Washington DC 21770 3
Avenue

Cabell Lori Holloway 924 10th Avenue [Huntington wv 25701 6
1514 Kanawha

Kanawha Marilyn Cassis Blvd. E W Charleston WV [25311 2
3705 Emerson

Wood James Ward Ave Parkersburg WV (26104 1

**Not

Carol Yates Not Reported 5

Reported
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